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QNOMF 293

Chaskin, Alfred W. 12 Decexber 19L9
{Civilian .

Mrs. Mcole Flurin
Rue ce Sontay, Wo. 7
Paris 1&, PFrance

Dear Mre. Plurin:

Your letter dated 2ii November 1949 concerning the reesins of
your father, the lste Alfred W. Chaskin, has come to uy sttention.

The United States Military Coemetery St. Laurent, FPrance, will in
the near future be relinquished to the control of the American Battle
Monuments Commission for besutificstion and psreanent csre. However,
that office has advised us that they vill interpose ne objections to
your visit to your father's greve.

The Commission has sasked us to point out that it will require many
months to complets the besutification of the cemetery, which will include
landscaping, installation of white marble headstones, and construction of
roads, paths, and & memorial chapel. Pending the erection of the permo-
nent headstones, the graves are indicated by wooden markers.

If we can bg"éf furthe faui-tmca, pleage do not hasitate to com=
manicate with nu/u your

NOTE:

ma&  Above per telephone conversation between Col.
Shaw - ABMC and Mr. Keracher, 11 Oct. L9,
Also re IRS 14 Nov L9 from Liaison Office.
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CORRESPOMNDENCE ACTION SHEET x
PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cometery and Cowmtry) rFLoT ROW GRAVE =
-]
PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Comatary and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE o
=~
2
=
ADDRESSEE ADORESS (Street, City, State) 9 -
MR«
D Mrs. Nicole Flurin Rue de Sontay, No. 7 % 2
:“3‘ = Paris 16, France - »
ELATIONSH daughter Ja
o
st ADDITIONAL DATA == MODIFICATIONS E K
2
=
Your letter dated 24 November 1949 concerning the remains
of your father, the late Alfred W. Chaskin, has come to mr attention.
The United States Military Cemetery 8t. Laurent, France,
will in the ncar future be relinquished to the control of the
American Battle Monuments Commission for beautification and permament
care. However, that office has advised us that they will interpose
no objections to your visit to your father's grave.
The Cormnission has asked us to point out that it will
revprx require many nonths to complete the ¥mexdbote heautification of
the cemetery, which will include landscaping, installation of white
marble headstones, and construction of roads, paths, and a memorial —~
chapel. Peonding the erection of the permansnt headstones, the E
graves are indicated by wooden markers. o .
<
If we can be of further assistance, please do not hesitate 13
to cormuniecate with us at your convenience. 5
N i igss Harris
ces ABMC
| NOTE: Above per telephone conversation bebween E
: Col. Shaw. - ABMC and Mr. Kerscher, 11 Oct 19. =
Also re IRS 18 Nov Ii9 from Liaison Office. =
=
[ANALXST tH2TIALS AND DATE 4? TYPIST INITIALS REVIEWER INITIALS AND DATE
0O0Ma FORM R 40 11072
REV 17 JUN 48 1902 '
3
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This 1s to inform you that the remains of your loved ome have
beam » 48 recored shove, side by side with eom-
rades who also gave thelir lives for their commtry. atll-
tary fumerul services were comducted over the grave at the time of

mmwdmmmmmmmm,
ﬂnmuuutm,nummwtum,hm
care and supervision of the American Battle Momments Commission. The
OCommission alsc will ewe the respomsibility for permmmemt comstrustiom
and Deautifisstion of the ssmetery, imsluding erestion of the permament
be insorided with the neme axaetly as
recorded above, the rumk or rating vhers appropriate, organization,
State, and date of death. Amy imquiriss relative to the type of head-
stone or the spelling of the name to be inseribed therecm, should be
addressed to the Amsrican Battle Momvments Commission, Vashingtom 23, D, C.
Your letter should include the full meme, remk, serial mumber, grave

dmcm;

are

,s
E

K. FELIMAN
M jor Gemerel
he Quartermmster General

-

FNEY Y M
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TO: Repatriation Records Branch Date__ 11 May 104G

Disinterment Directive Section

FROM: Family Correspondence Eranch
Reply Form Acceptance Section

'OVERSEAS BURIAL LOCATION:

_ . Civilian
NAME___Chaskin, Alfred 7. GRADE -Interpee  SERIAL NO.
CEMETERY Neuville—en-Concros,BeleiuaPLOT__ HH ROW___1 GRAVE_ 7

THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE NAMED DECEDENT ARE TO BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT
CEMETERY OVFRSEAS..

AUTHORITY:.

1o letter, 23 April 1949 from Wext of ¥in, daughter, MMidame Nicole Flurin,
R de Soata,, No. 7, Paris 16, Frince, reguests overseas interment.

~

2. Remeins arve t° be Interred in S8t. lawrent, France.

kau/

Memorial Division

Clerk E :.., bty i:‘}

Cidief, Resolution Section




A 293 / /"'
Chaskin, Alfred W, &
- (Chvaltmn)y " | 28 April 1949

re. Nicols Flurin
Frus de Sontay
Paris 16, France

Dear Mre. Flurin:g

is offiove wishes to receive & reply to our commmioation dated 28
January 1949, omoeruning your futher, the late Alfred ¥. Chaskin.

. 'The ressins of your loved one have been exhumed from Plot HH, Row 3,
Greve 7, in the United States Military Cemetery, Neuvllle-en-Conciros,
Belgium, have been oasketed, and are presently resting in that cemetery
under the constant care and protection of the American (raves Reglstration
Service pending disposition instructions from you elther for return of the
remains to the United States or for permunent burial in an hkmeriomn Mili-
tary Comatery oversess.

It 18 urgently requested thut you advise us if you desire the remains
of your father to be permenently interred in the United Stutes Military
Cematery at Saint Laurent, France; Saint Jamss, Franoe; or Fpinal, Franoce.
I am certain you understand that in the absence of your disposition instruc-
tions, wé have no alternative except to have your father's reméins permanently
interred in the United States MWilitary Cemetery, Neuville-en-Condros, Belgium.

v we expsot to hear from you in the very near future?

Sinoersly yours,

USMC Neuvllle~en-Condroz, Belgium
Plot HH, Row 1, Grave 7

y
/’?f -




CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SREET

PREVIOUS BUR

1AL LOCATION {Camstery and Ceamtry) PLOT ROW GRAVE

Lol
[

PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Cematery and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE

rgws, beyville-en-vondroz, selgium dli 1 7

ADDRESSEE
LED

MISS . R 7
MRS. MNicele Fulrin Frue de sontay

ADDRESS (Street, City, Statey

RELATIONSHIEP

raris 16, France

Jayehter

pPaJJTY ‘uTHSE

PARAGRAPHS

ADDITIONAL DATA —— MODIFICATIONS

{ S*quence)

This office wishes to receive a reply to our communlcation dated
28 January 1949, concerning your father, tne late .

The rerains of vour loved one have been exhu.ed rroa Plot ik, aow 14
Grave 7, in the UL1o, heuville-en-dondroz, selgium, have been easketed))
and are presently resting in that cemetery under tne constant care and
protection of the Am, ur. .eg. Jerv, pending disposition instructions
from you either for return of the rumains to the U.3. or for permanent

burial in an Am. iil, Sem. overseas,.

Cogppim '3mspy *aww]) |N303330-40 INN

It is urgently requested that you advise us if you desire the
remains of your «@m father to be permanentdy interred in the U'SHE
at 5t. waurent, France; St. James, France; or upinal, Francep 1 am cers
you understand that in the absence of your dilsposition insiruct.ons,
we have no alternative excpet to have your rather's resains permanently
interred in the U352, ieuville-en-Jondroz, Jelgium.

Lay we expect to hear from you in the very near future?

Py Lo

and tppe gr. loc. on bbttom of cpy of lt,r:J

~
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REPLY FORM ACTION REQUEST

FROM:  pgpLY PORN ACCEPTANCE SECTION
PAMILY CORRESPONDENCE BRANCH
NAME (Last, Pirst, Middls) RANK SERIAL NUMBER

._&_ﬁ_{i{_ﬁ%_‘ .éz?é_a__d-e k/ cllf/ /HQN
{CENETERY PLOT ROW QRAVE

US 17 2ers

Nevviile H A / 7

NEXT OF KIN ADDRESS (Streat, City, Steta)
MR. . - gt wue Jde S’aﬁ?ﬂ)/
) )
'@ /yfc—ﬁ/ﬂ- ;/UKIN B 28 - /C’/*EHNCCI
RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED OPTION SELECTED 0QMG FORM 348 EXECUTED BY
/T
WRI NOX FOR CORRECTION OR COMPLETION OF REPLY FOI_?H ON ITEMS CHECKED BELOW
O RELATIONSHIP TG DECEASED T2 S1GNATURE OF NOK
[ O0PTION DESIRED 1 NOTARIZATION
£ NATIONAL OR PRIVATE CEMETERY INTERMENT DES{RED [ NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED L[S CLOSED
) COUNTRY (Homelsnd) OF DECEASED OR NOK [ REPLY To "REMARKS® OK FORM 345
L3 NAME AND/OR [ ADORESS OF CONSIGNEE ] SPECIAL INSTRUCT{ONS
(T SECURE DOCUNENTS: [ REMARRIAGE™™] mIRTH 3 oceath 0 otmer

g,,(,

DATE p

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

/d/u‘,.j W,&ﬁt/yo/ o @pre 2l Lot

f/zu:cu” SN e 29 3ple, displen Tl /F/0

4.«7@ % rree Mt P ﬂf mwa.y ~£,

/z;/
,L,/ .gf/ frnlr‘/ ?&14—&[—-,7414{-7&—

&07017’/ %%%Mcunx's S 1GNATURE

25" opot ﬂ/sé—y«aéo‘-h:..

06 FORM
29 JUK 48

1910 THIS FORM IS TO BE PILED IN 293 FILE 48 13008
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27 Wy 1949

-~

Mrs. Noole Flurin

Rus de Somtay, Nr. 7
Paris 16, Franoce

Dear Mrs. Fluring

Your letter pertaining to the remsing of your father, the late
Alfred ¥, Chaskin, has coms to my attentiom,

I am gretified 4o imform you that im aceoydance with your de-
aires, the remsins of your father will be iaterred in the permanent
American Military Comstery 3t, laurent, Fremce.

All necessary arrangements for burial, military homors and re- /
ligious services will he provided and completed by the Qovernment,
Yhen final interment has been sccomplished, you will be advised of
the exast location of his greave and the flag used %o drppe his cas
during the fimal intermsent services will also be forwarded e you.

Plesse do not hesitate e call upon us at any time if you be
lieve we can mssist you further.

Sinocerely yours, | \

id JANES ¥. SNITH

Major, QNG
Newmorial Division

—

=~ MAY 27 1949
x

& FRM*L“‘M&I

‘j:» fm hﬁ &Egg '~
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©OMG FORM o2 o~
REV 1 APR 48 . .
OFFICE OHHE QUARTERMASTIER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET
DUE, HOUR AND DATE
1 2 3 4 5
_IN& FROM— TO— DATE MESSAGE
3A 11, ES/JD/ae/74173
1 Chief, Chief, 4 May
Res. Secd Oprns 1949 SUBJECT: Chaskin, Alfred W, Civilian Internee
Repat. Branch Neuville~en-Condroz, Belgium,
Branch Mem Div. Plot HH, Row 1, Grave 7. e
Mem Div. o
1. Next of Kin, who resides in Paris, France,
requests decedent be permanently interred at Saint
Laurent, France.
2., Please return case to Unit #2, Ru 24272,
Resolution Section,
HIMNMAN M G
2321 5057 \
L]
Incl:
793 File
2 |Oper Br Repat Br. @ May 1. Request of NOK for remains of father to be
Hem.Div.. | Mem Div 49 permanently interred in 5t. Lsurent may be complied
with.
2. Request DD be prepsred designating 3%. Leurent
Cemstery as consignee. /
3 Incls: /
1--Ltr from Paris dtd 23 Apr 49 d
2-~loose| papers BOT HAWKINS
3.-293 file for Alflred W. [Chaskin, Civilisn 4634 0- 4458
THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE
U. 5. GOYEAMMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16-—15050—5




OQMG FORM
REV 1 APR 48

638

e

—

OFFICE OMHE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

DUE, HOUR AND DATE

1 2 3 4 5
MO, FROM— TO— _‘_DATE MESSAGE
3 Resolution Chief, 12 May 34 114 ES/JD/ja/74173
Section Records 1949
Repatria~ | Section SUBJECT: Chaskin, Alfred W,, Civilian Internee
tion DD Unit Plot HH, Row 1, Orave 7
Branch Repatria~ Keuville en Condroz, Belglum
Mem, Div, | tion
Branch
Mem, Div, 1, Overseas Form and 333 card forwarded for
preparation of Disinterment Directive as requested
in Comment 2,

/ 2. When your action is completed requeat case
be forwarded to Family Letters Section for reply to
attached letier from Hext of Kin,

— 3, Request receipt be acknowledged by Comment #2,
and returned %o this branch, attention Captaln Mulligan.
Incla:

Ltr, from Paris dtd 23 Apr,'49
333 card, 293 file, loose papers
Overseas Form

EINMAN
2321
4 D D Unit |Resol Sec |18 May 1, Necessary action talen,
Repat Br |Repat Br 49
Mem Div |Mem Div
ATTN?
Capt. Malllgen W
Incls nfe ;;zﬁég
2703
5 I.,Arrow- | Chief, 23 May
mith Family 1949 Forwarded for reply to attached letter,
Init # 2 Letters
Mem,Dlv, Incls:
Lir. from Paris dtd 23 April 1949,
293 file, loose papers
.
I. OHSHITHlB
g
. THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF OFFICIAL FILE
I. 9. GOYERMMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16—4ipasi—5
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ADDRESSEE

MR«
M1SS
MiES.

Mra. Nicele Flurin

ADDRESS (Strest, City, State)

Frue de Sentay
Paris 16, France

RELATIONSHIP

FARAGRAPHS
(scquonec)

r

ADDITIONAL DATA —— MODIFICATIONS .

165 A

I am gratified to inferm yeu that accerding te yeur wishes, the remains
of your father will be
Cemetery St. Lsurent, France.

interred in the permanent American Military

All necessary arrangements fer burial, military heners and religieus
gervices will be provided amnd cempleted by the Gevernasnt.
interment has been
locatien of his grave and the

When final
accomplished, yeu will be advised of the exact

flag that drape hls casket during the
final interment services will alse be forwarded te you.

~_— ‘ — ~
~ . =
CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET |
PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetary and Country) pLoyY ROW GRAVE
Chaskin, Alfred W. Civilian ernes
PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION {Cematary and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE
Néuville-en-Condrez, Belglum H | 1 7

Cozpprm *393fg *3ww]) 18103230 40 INVN
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WaliLF £93
Chaskin, Alfred W. (Civilian)
Plot HH, Row 1, Grave 7,
viITe~en~Condros, BelzIim

28 Januery 1949

krs. Nicole Flurin '
Frue de Sontey
Paris 16, France

Lear Mrs. Flurin:

We have received your letter, with inclosures, pertaining to the
remains of your father, the late Alfred W. Chaskin.

with sincere regrot, I must inform you that it is impossible to
fulfilil your natural end understandable desire to have the renmins of
your futher buried in the Suresnes fnerican Military Cemetery,

Thia Burcpean cemetery was established as a “Fleld of Honor®; a
permanent shrine to the memory of ti.oce Americans who died in Buroye
during World ‘iar I, and is dedicated in grateful remembrance of their
sacrifice, It was planned as to 8ize, design and oconstruetion for
their burial, and when these were completed, it was closed to future
interments and placed under the care of the American DBattle Monuments
Commission,

¥orld Jar 11 Dead will be similarly honored with egually beautiful,
stately sua voll pressrved cemeteries in Eureope.

The fallowing Ameriokn Military Cemeteries are the uGkrest ceseteries
to Paris, Franoe, which have been dedicated as permanent memorials to
our heroic dead of World War II:

United States Military Cometery St. Laurent, France - 150 milss
from Paris, France

United States Wilitary Cemstery St. James, France - 175 miles
from Paris, France

United States Nilitary Cemetery Epinal, France - 200 miles from
Paris, Prancse.

It is requested that you inform us immediately if either of the above
cemoteries has your approwal.



26 January 1949

QUOMF 2938
Chaskin, Alfred Vi.
(Civilian)

Your cooperstion and promptness in forwarding the requasted informe-

tion 40 our office will be groatly sppreciated.
Sincersly yours,

-
JANES F. SMITH

at .
< /;ﬁ:’.: 3 Inocls
1., Information 3119 ‘Jor' QNE
2. Envelope ¥emorial Division

8. International Reply
oc

JFS -
W
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CORRESPOMNDENCE ACTION SHEET

PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cematary and Country) PLOT ROW GRAYE

PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Camstary and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE

o 4sd / Z

ADDRESS (Serest, City, Stgte)

RELATIONSHI
PARAGRAPHS
( $equencs)

ecl ol oa - 4

ADDITIONAL DATA ~— MODIFICATIONS
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REPLY FORM ACTION REQUEST

His: Nicole Flurin

B

'ﬁﬁ: RO »pLy rPoRN ACCEPTANCE SECTION
Family Letters PAMILY CORRESPONDENCE BRANCE
NAME (Lent, Pirnt, Middla) RANK SERIAL MUMBER
Civilkan
Chaskin, Alfred W. Internee
JCEMETERY PLOT ROW GRAYE
Neuville-en-Condroz, Belgium HH 1l 7
NEXT OF KiN ADDRESS (Streat, Clty, State)

Frue de Sont
Paria 16 France

RELATFONSHIP TO DECEASED

OPTION SELECTED

Option #1

OQGMG FORM 345 EXECUTED BY

Daughter _
WRITE NOK FOR CORRECTION OR_COMPLET}ON OF REPLY FORM ON |TEMS CHECKED BELOW

T3 ReLaTioNsnIP To oECEASED T3 sIGNATURE OF Kok
[ OPTION DESIRED [0 NOTARIZATION
L) WATIONAL OR PRIVATE CEMETERY |NTERMENT OES(RED 3 NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED IS CLOSED
C] COUNTRY (Homelsnd) OF DECEASED OR WOK [T REPLY TO "REMARKS™ ON FORM 34§ -
C NAME AND/OR ] ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE 7] SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
[0 SECURE DOCUMENTS: [C) REMARRIAGE [—J BIRTH O pea™  [TF orsen

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Checked with Mr, Hawkins, Operations Branch Ext. 44,58, 18 January 1949
regarding the request of NOX that her father be interred in France
preferably in Suresnes, France,
He gave me the names of the following cemeteries which are the closest
ones to Paris:

St. Laurent = 150 miles

St. James - 175 miles

Epinal - 200 miles

Deceased canmnot be interred in Cemetery in Suresnes due to the fact that this

is a World War #1 Cemetery.
Write to NOK and request she furnish us with name of Cemetery, she desires,

as soon as possible,

DATE

oQMa FoRrN
25 UUN u48

CLE;iEE::;:::22254’,—ﬂ——#————==——
ordan ~ Unit #5

THIS POEN I3 TO BR PILED IN 293 FlL2

810

43 L8




QMG Famii 38 NOTICE OF CHANGE IN ADDRESS ‘
NAME OF DECEASED , RANK SERIA. NUMBER —

ALFRED . WiRveR LHASKIN

NAME OF NEXT OF KIN . RELATIONSHIP
W:coce FLURIW X docgh Fer
OLD ADDRESS

iMool (HASEIN o 3¢ Avesuwe Boesavd
Fagis 16 _ FRANCE

flhs Ao FLURIV. F e de _foNTAIY

Paris 16 . FRAwcE

NEW ADDRESS

REMARKS

0. 5. GOVEANMENT FRINTING OFFICE  1A—51983-1




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFiCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL PAYMENT o(;:g’smmz, $300
WASHINGTCN 25, D, C,

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TS AYOID

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
MEmoRrIAL Division, R, R. BRANCH -

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.




»

BUDGET BUREAU NQ. 43-R278.

'xeQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

NAME OF DECEASED AHD REPQORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

Alfred Veener Ohaskin

ot 29 Novesber 19508
United Btates Militexy -
Fouvills-em<Caniiros, Belgl
._“-‘H‘ -
A c
00 NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *'Disposition of World War |l Civilian Dead,” before
filling out this form. When the properfgart of this form is fitled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, {N#%i DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to diract the disposition of tha remains, please fill in PART |

of this form,
PART
L] ' f
I FLURIN Nicoc& {Fissew tadicuts relationship (o the deceased by placing en
’ (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) prog
D WIDOW D -WIDOWER El SON OVER 21 YEARS QLD E DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD -
D FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD . D SISTER OVER 21 YEA_RS oLD

O

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED WYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (PFleass ploce an “I** [n the box opposite the option pou haow seiocted.)

=

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 1 Ne e & .
_ Is Fra cc.}»f/.'vu £b. Svreswes

0O

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THERECF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

{NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

[:] 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KW IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) i |

LOCATED AT

(LOCATHON OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

L

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED AND OTHER INFORMATION ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no correcti are > ¥, indicals this fact
by inssrting the word "NONE" in the space below.)

L

/VVTA.A._

- - Y

+

oame row 346 CIVILIAN | PAGE 1

et



ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION

All remarks and information entered hare wlil be considered as part of tjhe Notarial Attestation.

PAGE 4 ' : 47 318090




Mrs. Paul Flurin
Frus de Sontay
Paris 16, France

Dear Mra. Flurin:

27 December 1948

Your letter pertaining to the remains of your father, the late
Alfred W, Chaskin, has ocms to wy attentiom,

The "Request for Disposition of Remaina” foarm was mailed to you
on 29 Novembar 1948, far an indication of yonr desires for the final

disposition of your father's remaing,

If you have not as yet receiwved

this form, please advise this office lmmediately, and a mew farm will

be mailed to you.

Ne appreciate reoeiving from you notification of youwr change of
nas and address from Mise Nicole Chaskin, 34 Avenue Bugeaud, Paris
16, France, to Mrs. Paul Flurin, Frus de Sontay, Paris 16, France.
Our records have been amended acocrdingly.

Fleass be assured of my continued sympathy in your great loss.

mbp

Sincerely yours,

JAMES ¥, SMITH
Major, QMC
Memorial Diviasion

.w . o 6? /‘9\

&7 .;# :A,

W
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET £
m
PREVIOUS BURtAL LOCATION (Cometery and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE 2
o
m
L2
S
PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE o
=
-~
o~
H
ADDRESSEE ADDRESS (Strast, City, State) ~
MR« . "
M| S rs. Paul Flurin Frue de Sontay o
:‘:E;nousaw : Paris 16, France -
daughter x
Ld
-9
-9
PARAGRAPHS _— >
( Saquenae) ADDITIONAL DATA MODTF)CATIONS IO
r_:)
e m"
[} - L] - L] L3 hd
The "lequest for Uisposition of Remains® form was mailed to 2
you on 29 NHoverber 1948, for an indication of your desires for the oy
final disposition of your fatier's renains. If you have not as yet | @
received this form, please advise this office Immediately, and a e
neyr form will be mailed to you. I
Yfe appreciate receiving from you notification of your change
i of name and éddress from lMiss Nicole Chaskin, 3l Avenue
Bugeaud, Paris 16, France to !rs. Paul Flurin, Frue de Sontay,
Paris 16, France. Our records have been amerded accordingly.
166-11 o
>
-
-
m
Q
|_I-
<
|_l-
|
s_i-
i)
-
- o«
m
=
=
L
=
=
=
o
m
=
.uuug lzc_Tul.s AND DA? m’[ 1 TYPIST {METIALS REVIEWER INITIALS AND DATE
FORM 1802 40 11073

REY 17 JUN 48
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER Gmmiz/

WASHINGTON 28, D, C.

f

26 Octeber 1948

SUBJECT: Identification of World War II Deceased

T0s Commanding Gemeral
Anoriosn Graves Hegist: stion Commsnd

Buropsan Ares, AP0 88, &/0 Postmmster
New York, New York

1. The identification of {iwilian Yoheswss, Chasikin, Alfxsd Harser
(formerly X __ raag , Plot i , Bow 1 and

Grave____y y USMC__ gauvillanemelandras . Zalgiue )
as established by your Headquarters has been approved by this office.

2. Reguest all records be amended accordingly.

FOR THE JQUARTTJGASTER GIEERAL2

T. H. MET2
Lt. Colonel, QMC
Memorial Division

RJS

JCM |

é(,o«_/-;'-('i- %"? -—’ :2/? /J’Edﬂtuya( AY 2. U“(JQ \] ¥ 7211



Fl

Ge218 638 .
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET
DUE, HOUR AND DATE
2 3 4 5
. _FROM— TO— ) DATE MESBﬂE ______ e
Chief Chief 28 1. Attached case file forwerded for necesEATY
Id Br RR Br Octe. correction of records and deflagging,
Mem Div ATTN 48 .
Col Hickey 2 All records in Ident, Section have been amended
and letters to the Field and Effects Bures: dispatched,
IN TURN
Chief For ‘necessary Grave Loostion Letter to NOK.
Fma Cor
ATTN
Maj Smith
1l Incl, METZ SLOANE
293 file for 740569 2462
Cheskin, Alfred Warner
Civilian Internee
Ex;c*off“ Eh;ef ’a? 6c¥ B I.*F;r;a;dgd_f;r_n;c;sga?y-cgr;egtio; gfqrego;d
R/R Br [Rec Sec |1948
Mem Div | R/R Br 2., Hand ¢ rry to F/C Branch for Grave Location

Letter and return for disnatch of LOI.

HIC:&E&V MAHLO#/

72983 72963

1l Inecl 293 file Tors
CHASKIN, Alfred Warner
Civilian Internee

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE
5— 408505

M. & QOVEENNENT PHINTING OFFICE 1



OQMG FORM gcag - -
REV 1 APR 48 - -
OFFICE & THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF-rHE ARMY
INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET
DUE. HOUR AND DATE
1 2 3 4 5
_IS_(_)._ ___F_ﬁOM— TO— DATE MESSAGE e
3 Chief Chief 4 Nov Request dispatch of Grave Location Letter to NOK of
Rec Sec |Fam Cor 48 CHASKIN, ALFRED (Civilisn). Return file to Capt.
R/R Br |Br Snedigar.
1 Incl -~ SNEDE GAR Thomas
e, 293 File . 5198 5198
L Chief Chief 9 Nov Returned per conversat ion with Mr. Kerscher this
Fam Cor | R/R Br L8 date,
Br Mem Div :
Att: | Grave Location Letter has not been written,
Hajor Gill
SHITH SAWIER
5 Chief Chi ef 10 Nov Request necessary action be taken to determine
Rec Sec LOI Sec 48 |[eligibility of CHASKIN, ALFRED (Civilian).
R/R Br R/R Br _ _
Mem Div Atts Return 293 file and 333 cerd to Capt. Snedigar.
i MIre. )
Celia —
Thomas ' /
2 Inel SNEDIGAR Thomas
293 File & 333 Card 5198 ' 5198
& |Chief Chief 17 Nov
LOI Sec Rec Sec 48 293 file and 333 card returned in compliance
RE Br. RR Br with message no. 5 above.
iiem Div ilem Div
Attn:
Liiss
- jég cmr
Gladys Cunningham Thomag
Thomas 71507 3023
n/c _
) THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

U. &, BOYIRNMNINT FRIRTING QFFICE 16—40650-5



OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

/WTRAOFFICE REFERE’CE SHEET
Z i £ P!

.
(A raftasy

Wun AND DATE
T
P Sl

£
NO. FR_Q_M_:-____..—-—:%—-——" Vé
Y
7 Chief chie:l? 18 lov 1. Request dispatch of Grave Location Letter to
Rec Sec Fam Yor | 48 NOK of CHASKIN, ALFRED (Civilien),
B/R Br' Br
Mem Div 2., Attn is invited to attached memo determining
eligiblity of the decedent.
3. Return this file to Gapt. Snedigar.
)
2 Incls: §NTDIGAR Thomas 1kb
1. Memo dtd 17 Nov48 5198 5198
d 2. 293 File |
g Major Capt 22 loy Forwarded for Necessary Action. Grave Location
Smith Snedigar L8 Letter written to NOK. Copy attached.
2 SMITH ~ SAWYER
9 |Chief Chief 23 Novj 1. Request‘éispatch of 10T to Next of Kin.
Rec Sec LOI Sec 1948 ) _
R/R Br R/R Br 2. Hand carry this file to Capt. Snedigar.
lem Div NAT
FILE
PO e e P> - .
1 Iinci EA ___________ _ST-T%GAR THOMAS mlg
2 AU, 198
% 9 £ 519
10 Chief, Chief, 30 Yov. Letter of Inouiry has been sent, Copy is attached.
P C Br, | Records 1948 '
F L Sec Jection,
R/R 3Br,
Mem Div 2 =
L s

11

Grave Loca-

Records corrected in Records Section.

tion -Letter and LOI have been dispatched. Coples are
attached.
1 Inel SNEDIGAR Thomas

293 fild 5198 5198 eas

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16—40650-8
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REQUEST FOR NEW LETTER OF INQUIRY

T0 LETTER OF INQUIRY SECTION FROM
REPATRIATION RECORDS BRANCH /PL‘ 2
NAME CF- DECECENT (Firat, Niddle, Last) | GRADE SERIAL NUNBER

Crprds B LA TERNVEEF

1
ALERED WARNVER Cgs iin/

GRAVE LOCATION

CEMETERY

NEYVILLE -En-Clpy LPROZ BEL

Lar

A /

e LT

GRAVE

4

e

¢

LETTER OF INGQUIRY TO BE SENT To:

:;ss WicolE CHRASKIAS ‘/
MRS

RELATIONSHIP

DPrRUsH 712

o

—

_ABORESS

STREET

[

CITY AND STATE

L/
FY puENUE  FUgEsVD

e s /& EFRRC g

AUTHORITY FOR LEVTER OF INQUIRY AND REMARKS

S P 5
N VAT (% ] 29!0"-%/4‘&4/-----**« rere a‘?\f

DATE CLERK®'S SIGNATURE
OQM@ FoRM : 48 9709
o . 399 THIS FORM IS TO BE PILED IN 293 PILB 48 97

§omwra v memmes sddbm e o ewmn e e e




b

Alfyed Warney Chaskin

Plot HH, Row 1, Grave 7, 29 Kovember 1948
United States Militaxry Cemetery

Keuville-en-Comiroz, Belgium

Miss Nocole Chaskin
3% Avenue Bugesud
Paris 16, Franoe

Dear Miss Chaskin:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have suthoriged the dis-
interment and final burial of the heroio deed of World War II. The Quartermester
Genersl of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred yespansibility to the bonored
dead. The recards of the War Departmsnt indioste that you may de the msarest relative
of the sbove-nemed deceased, who gave his life in the servios of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Civilian Dead,” emd "Ameri-
can Cometeries,” explain the disposition, options and servioes male availlable to you
by the United States Govermmezt. If you sxre the next of kin acoording to the lire of
kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World Wer II Civilien
Dead,” you are invited to express your vishes as to the Dispositica of the remains of
the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form “Request for Disposition of
Remains,” Should you deasire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinghip,
please cowplets Part IT of the enclosed form. If you sre not the next of kin, please
complete Peart IXI of the enclosed form.

It you should elect Optiom 2, 1t is advised that no funeral arrsngements or cther
personal mrrangements be made until you are further notified by thie offioce.

Will you pleass camplste the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains”
and mail in the enclosed self-aidressed envelope within 30 days after 1ts reoeipt by
you. Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays. The sttached ocoupon may be
exchengsd for postage without any expsnse to you.

,- e Sinocerely,

' 5(51;;’; S THOMAS B. LARKIN

[ S
F)



Choskin, Alfred larncr

17 Neve.ber 1948
Jemorandiws ror Recerd,

Infersation rocelved Uy Gone throwgh fon’agen Licison sectlon,
adrinisirative Brancly, ..enorizl Division from Pass.crt Division,
Deoserinert of State rovesis thoo alired ., Chaskin brd nis saossoort
roncrted Lo June 1M T. un Lo 25 Letclher 1942 e obia'n.d a ovlos
Tdeniivy Certificate. Uue to “he fact tial tlhere wos no sowrileon
Conoulaete ir rravee durir, "corld or IT any docrican holding o Swiss
Identily Cer'ificute vas carried as a Uniied woiies citigen, conse-
wuently, above nawcd docedert was a united 8tates el igen at Ll e

1

of deatli.

Co 7o Lhoncs

DETERMINED ELIGIBLE, P. L. 383

i
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N QUGNF 293

¥iga Yieole Chaskin

3/, Avenue Bugeaud
Paris 16, France

Dear Miss Chaskins

we are desirous that you be furnished information concerning the
resting placs of the remains of your father, the latas Alfred . Chaskin.

The official report of burial has bean roosived aml discloses that
the remainsg of your father were originally bwrled in Salzburg, Austria,
but were later disinterred by our American Oraves Registration Personnel,
properly identified, and reinterred in Plot HH, Row 1, Grave 7, in the
United States Mllitary Cematery Nauville-en-Condros, Delgium, located
nine miles southwest of liege, Belgiwm.

The report further indicates thet these remalns have now besn
casketed and are being held at that camatery pending disposition in-
structions from the next of kin, either for return to the United States
or for permanent burial in an overssas camstery.

At a later date you will receive full jinformation relative to the
nugturn of Werld Var II Dead" progranm and there will ba inclosed a form
upon which fo state your desires for the final interment of the remains
er. Heanwhils, please rest assured that they will be under
t care and protection of our army and their identity metlcu-

JAMES ', SMITH
Hajor, QC .
Vemorlal Divisionm




QMY 293 y, fv | 26 Uctober 1948

Chaskin, Alfred Warper. . . . -
an Inrtarnae

SUBJECT: Identificstion of Former Unknown Deocesased

To : Commanding GOfficer
frmy Effects Bureau
Kensas City Records Center
Konsas “ity 1, Missouri

X7339

HH 1 7 Xeurilla-en=

Condros, Belgiwm

Civilien Internee, Chaskin,
Alfred Warner

Nioolso Chaskin, (dsughter) Avenus Pugeand #34, Paris 18, Franoe.

BY COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL LAKKIN:

Lt. Colonel, QMC
- Memorial ¥iviaion JCM
NV fm
: g
,_“ y A’/;




é ~ ™ (austria) 11067
//E?i(:; N
HEADQUARTERS
ALSRICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION CCKHAND
EUROFEAN  AREA
AFO 58 U S ARMY

RRE 293.9 (IB) : g <29 July 1948

SUsJECT: Burial Information

TC: The Quartermaster Genersl

;/‘j Waghingto ’5 Wﬁwwgg/

1. Reference is made te CQMG Form 371 for lelllan Internee Alfred
Warner Chaskin.

2. Unknown X-732%, interred in US Military Cemetery Neuville-en-
Condaroz, plot HH, row 1, grave 7, has been identified as the above naned,

3. Beport of Burial was forwarded your office by letier of Trans-
mittal #2920, dated 22 July 1948,

FOR THI CUMMANDING GENZRAL:

, Major, Infantry
Actg Asst AdJ en




Bs Galpeer

DATE
IDENTIFICATION CHECK LIST 19 Oct. 1948
UNKNOWN X— N0, OR OTHER DESIGNATION CEMETERY PLOT ROW GRAVE
X7329 Neuville en Condrogz HH 1 /i
IDENTIFIED AS )
CHASKIN, Alfred Warner (Civilian) :
ITEM FAVORABLE UNFAYORABLE UNKNOWN

DATE AND PLACE OF DEATH X
CAUSE OF DEATH ¥
DEHNTAL CHART
COLOR HAIR ¥
ESTIMATED HEIGHT b
ESTIMATED WEIGHT
SCARY, FRACTURES, ETC.
LAUNORY MARKS
SHOE SI12E
TYPE CLOTHING
IOENTIFICATION TAG
PERSONAL EFFECTS
STATEMENT OF CIVILIANS
EREMY RECORDS X
EMERGENCY MEQRICAL TAG
PAY BOOK LEM/QFF.)
SIGNED STATEMENT OF IDENTITY

X

REMARKS

Unknown X~7329 was disinterred from the Municipal
Salzburg, Austriz, Cemetsary Records indicated th
W, Chaskin, an American civilian internee,

Date and place of death of X329
Death on Chaskin,

International Committes of th
in grave number 31, the grave

e Red Cross reported

Inasmuch as Mr, Chaskin had resided in France
o dental records are availabla for this man,

German medical history on Chaskin ingi
performed, Evidence of a cranial autopsy was dis
jJig of bel32€?-

Information received from the State Dept.,
hair of Chaskin was brown and height 5t g»
color of halr and estimated height of U

+ This
NK Xm'7329,

Records on file in thig offt
diginterred from Salzburg, Austria,

ce show X~7323 to be the only unknown

Civilian Cemetery in
e deceased to be Alfred

ars in agreement with AGO Report of

that Chaskin was bur.i.ed.

from which Y~7329 was disinterred,

continuously since 1912,

cates that a craniail atopsy was

covered upon reprocess-

by telephone reveals color of

is in agreement with

W
o

AN
‘{/\J

o Forn | 008

21 JUN 48

48 12144




_—

- TE LEPhC‘E INFORMAT ION RECORD — *

a DATE

19 Oet, 1948

TELEPHONE NUMBER AND BRANCH GALLED
Code 191 State Dept,

NAME OF PERSON PLACING CALL
Bernard Galpeer

CASE UNDER INYESTIGATION (X or Ceme Number)

X~7329

CEMETERY

Neuville en Condroz, Belgium

INFORMAT1ON REQUIRED

Physical description of civilian Alfred Warner Chaskin

-JOATE CALtED BACK

19 Qot, 1948

PERSON GIVING INFORMATION
Passport Section

INFORMAT JON RECEIYED

Physical Description of Alfred W, Chaskin

Height - 5t g®

Color eyes — Brown

Color hair - Brown

Passport issued 1936 Paris, France

0QMa Foru
% APR 46 350




TOOTH CHART

IF«71685

31 Yarch 1948

Date
UNE X-7329 — = — i YNk R
r..n Name Pirst Initial Grade Serial No.
UEE = Rt y 2%
Unit Organization
—Bst r'~3~ ~ tis
Place of Death Date of Death Cause of Death
Right Left

S e saaEliese e
= BEROROVTVVOO GBS e
| EEROGOOTT V0SSR -

e IO HHORRETR

A h. 1
st | X XXX | X | X
16 e le 181011 10 9. ‘9 10 11 12 18 .14 18 16

Aee Wieidio,

| » A - ' ‘ 2

HAROLD D, WHEELER __/s/ Hareld D, Wheeler

11}

US D‘ GIV Iﬂ Signature of Officer or other person who prepared Tooth chart
'OODRO' '.\ WOLF ot .'r’ T &ii’: e} (,/(_J Coret " -

CAPT QNC OPER OFF Verfisld by G. R.C, Officer

ET FORM 1-22 (29 AUG.46) /

(OLD GRAVE REGISTRATION FORM 1-A)

AGL (3) 10-%6-50M- 6912 - 1207
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e ° . v : {Austria N-48) 5
: ]m'ﬁ‘—LDﬁ”‘nm%l , 11067
B DATA ON REMAINS NOT YET REBMRED 0

R IDENTIFIED || “r

NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial) GRADE PRESENT SERIAL (
NUMBER
Civilian
Chegl-in, Alfred Varner | Internee
ORGANIZATION T g ¢ I I e T P i | FORMER SERIAL
, | NUMBER (If applicable
Internment C--p VII j ‘
Division III, | White | o record
“DATE OF DEATH/MIA | CAUSE OF DEATH | PLACE OF DEATH OR PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA
3Jdan 1944 | |
DATE OF FOD ‘ Carcinoma of the lungs, metastatig
R e tumor of the brain, | City hospital, Sels N
HEIGHT ’ WEIGHT COLOR EYES COLOR HAIR | SHOE SIZE
DENTAL CHART

UPPER RIGHT _‘“UPFEKEET T B

"LOWER RIGHT _ S | LOWER LEFT ke g o

X = Extracted 0= Carlous

1=~Carious Non-Restorable

FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK

" ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ; 5z e
Place of Burial: Municipal Cemetery at Salsburg, No. 31, New, Group 5, Row 1,

NCK: Ohaskin, Nicole - daughter
34 Ave, Bugesvd,
Paris 16, Franee

: Operational Instructions #1560

- COO‘;'dinat‘;B for Salzburg (N-48/2-02).
Unknowns from this town have been checked
results.

Investigation will be conducted.

with negative

mre

OQMG rorm
23 SEP 4¢ 371 U. 5. GOVENMMENT PRINTING OFFiCE 16—49805-1 DATE FORWARDED TO F[Elh—“_




\

n 23 » 1047

{Auskpie Wedn)

293 FILE .

. 11067 T,
T - DATA ON REMAINS NOT YET REBL’.}RED OR IDENTIFIED \‘\ Ll

NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial) GRADE PRESENT SERIAL '
NUMBER
Civilian \
Chaskin, Alfred Warnmer Interrec
ORGANIZATION RACE CREED FORMER SERIAL
NUMBER (If applicable)
Internment Camp VII
Division I1I. White No record
DATE OF DEATH/MIA CAUSE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH OR PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA
3 Jan 1944
DATE OF FOD Carcinoma of the lungs, metastatig
tumor of the brain, City hogpitel, Salzbrug
HEIGHT WEIGHT COLOR EYES COLOR HAIR SHOE SIZE,
DENTAL CHART
UPPER RIGHT UPPER LEFT
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
LOWER RIGHT LOWER LEFT
6 15 4 13 12 1 10 9 9 W 1N 12 13 14 15 16
X =Extracted 0 =Careus 1=Carlous Noa-Restorable
FRAGTURES AND/OR BREAKS TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Place of Burial: Municipal Cemetery at Salgburg. No. 31, New, Group 5, Row 1.

NOK: Chaskin, Nicole - daughter
34 Ave, Bugeand,
Paris 16, France
~ Operational Instructlions #1288
Coordinates for Salzburg (N-48/2-92).
Unknowns from this town heve been checked with negative
results. '
Investigation wlll be conducted.
1‘;,' ”i‘ ' LR\
\wel. &
mrw

£

JaNA romu 371

i

¥, - $OvInEEENT FRINTING SeTICE 10—40885~1

DATE FORWARDED TO FIELD __-.“—




., * AGRC FORM No. il :

Revisid 16 Sept. 1946 L -
Formely "Check List ht
of Unlcrowna')

N

IDENTIFICATION CHECK LIST

{To be completely filled out and attached to each copy
of Report of Interment WD QMC Form 1042)

Date processed : 31 Marsh 1948
Bxixstak xexnenxy

(Hour} {Dute)

2. Place of death Maniolpal Hosp,,.Salszburg, Aastria. N48/892

(Name of closest town)

{Sheet, acale and serials used)

3. Remains ettty processad by. 1.8, . 1st. Zone.

4. Evacuated to Cemetery by

Unknown X77329 -
Cemetery HQHY;J»l’QLEGOM!lB._]:Si‘m
Plot ..

{Coordinates and Jetter Prefix, meps)

(Name and organization)

(Name and organization)

5. Description of clothing and equipment: (if clothes do not fit, obtain size from bedy measurements)

Item Clothing ‘ Indicate unusual markings
Markings Sizes color, wear, tear, repairs, etc.
* Headgear NONE ... .
(Type)
Raincoat .. NONE
Overcoat ..o e NONE . . .
Jacket, Field NONE

Jacket, Combat .......NONE...

Mackinaw . RO e
Sweater ... NONRK
Jacket, HBT .. NONE

* Shirt, Wool OD ... NONE

Undershirt, Wool ... NONE.

Undershirt, Cotton .

Trousers, HBT ... . NONB o
* Trousers, Wool OD NONE.




Belt, web _.NONE

Drawers, wool NONE .o

Drawers, cotton HONE

Leggings, wool NONE
Socks, cotton NONE
* Shoes NONE (type)
Overshoes NONE
Web Equipment ..........{ONE {type)

(Other item) ... NONE

{Other item) oo NONE

*If body {a nude, slzes of these items shonld be cemputed by messuring the remains

Chevrons or

Insignia . NONE

(Type & locatisn; shirt, jacket, coat, helmet)

Shoulder Patch ... NONE

Does clothing indicate that deceased was a member of the Air, Ground or Naval Force? TUTD

Description of Remains:, BY Table Measurement,

EST, '
Age ..HTD.... Height if.u"_Weight ....... UID.....Description of wounds HTD

Bandages or Idressingrs 1D Scars .. biLiub]

(Length, width, Jocation)
1540} vomens' | BLLOOS
(Number, locatfon — illustrate om separate page)

Outstanding moles, warts or birthmarks..... JITD
(Yes-no; deseription, lecation)

Sunburn or tan, other than hand and face II'TD

Complexion UTR
(Light, medium, dark, clear, pimples, pocks, frockles)
Build UTD
(Large, fat, thin, muscular)

Hair v Dark brown,.. 5% atraight

(Color, length, gquentity, curly, wavy, straight, whorls, or definite parting}
Hair UTD

“Baldness, widows peak, distinctive cutting ar other characteriatics)
Sideburns ... 9FR Mustache..... UhD Beard or ... UTR

_(Color, seiting, shape) {Color, size, shape) (Length, heavy)




o - _ IF=7185 )

- o |
Goatee : e

tELight, color, extent)

Eyes UTD Eyebrows UTh
(Color, setilng, shape) (Color, hushiness, extrut prross nose}
Nose v : Eears L1 3 2 S
(Size, shape, stralght) (Size, et ¢lose to or far from bead) i
Mouth 1Y Lips UrR.
(Large, mediom, small) (Small, large, futl)
. .

Teeth o B0 LOOEH. cart

{White, size, uneveness, spacing, notleceable crowns, fillings, extracts)

Chin UTD

{Prominent, receding, pointed, dlmples, double)

Jaw U Circumference of head in inches UFR. due ta. sranial

(L.arge, small, normal) {Hat b““d’aut op’y
Neck UTD Larynx D
(Size, length, short, normal, weinkled) (Prominent, normal}
Shoulders UTD Arms U™ !
(Broad, straight, stoall, rounded) (Lenglh, muscular, color, extent and quantity of hair)

Hands L1

Fingers 0oTD

{Short, thick, long, slender, size of knuckles, missing fingers or joints)

Chest UTD

i8ize of nipples, color, quantity amd extent of hair, large, small, oormal)

Waist UTD

(Skze of mavel, appendrstomy, amounnt, quantity, and color of halr)

Back UTD : Circumcision .. OT0___ _ Pubic Haiz ... Brown —
(Quantity and extent of hairy ’ - (Yes-nu) (Color}
'
Herniaplasty ... UID.
(Yes-nu; localion)

Legs o™ .

{Inseam, muscular, knock-kneed, Lowed, normal, suanlity, color and extent of hair)

ll.

Feet UTD Toes UTD

(Slze, corns, coatlouses, lul) {(Slender, straight, crooked, overlap)
Evidence of healed fractures ..NONE

{Nose, ans, legs, cle)

NOTE: Lse attached charts “A” and “B” to indicate parts not received.

[



P R -~ IF.7185

7. l:lave ﬁﬁger prints beenl;raced on Report of Interment? . Y -
{Yues-10)
If not. explain ... FAngers too. deoomposed. and/or missing
Has tooth chart been prepared ? Iﬁl_...&'. ....................... If not, explain
a-0e)

. Remarks Bemains_received intaot with large smount of flesh in final
stage of decomposition, Ko clothing received, Teeth found intaot
with. skull,.. Fluoroseople report negative, Evidence of cranial
autopsy previously performed,

Ratimaked welght of progessed remains : 45 Ibs, -~ =

I certify that I have personally viewed the remains of subject deceased and all resulting.information
has been recorded to the best of my knowledge.

R, DE FPASS
(Officer's Name)
US DA CIV IDENT., TECH, &P &
Rank . Service
HQ 1st ZONE IDENT, SECTION
{Organization)
A CERTIFIED PRUE COPY: *
CAPTAIN Qe _ I
- OPERATIONS OFFICER '
4 ——
N




o S -~ IF-7185
= X-7329

l I;&lc, Neuvilles en Condro
SKELETAL CHART golgim.‘

(BLACK OUT PARTS OF BODY NOT RECEIVED AT CEMETERY)

s
777 N
'l

CHART “A- Bst, Height: 6'11" Table Measurement,




C : ‘ IF-7185

3 ,2 1 1 2 3 4 6§ 6 71 8

2,
rpg X .PGO‘-

F
Side views| ig%é i lé z SO%&BD& - ( 5( Sg)QB
WOV VOOIKS BT wose.
DO ©OOUT WOS SO

A A HA . _ , A A - |
e IX XX - XIXIX| XK
16 18 14 13 12 11 10 @ :{a 10 11 12 ,13 14 18 16

Ww.é/;

This dental chart is very important and should be filled in with great care. There are
32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the
middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmsetrically on either
slde and classed as incisorg (cuiting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicugpids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teath). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following bagic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teéth, bridge
waork, fillings, caries (savities of decay), denturss (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.
See reverge side for illustrations.

HAROLD D, WHERLER /s/ Harold D, Wheeler
US DA .CIV Is ﬂmeﬂm‘@rp-m:ummd Touth chart

WOODROW W, WOLF e S iy L dfﬂ
CAPT QNC OFER OFF Verfield by G. R.C . Oficer

ET FORM 1-22 (26 AUG.ub)

LOLO GRAYE REGISTRATION FORM 1-A) _
AGL 13) 10-46- SOM-6512 ~ 1207




MISSING TEETH... All teeth missing through

3 . soth missng ! :
previous extraction (not those fractured or displaced |
by recent wounds) should be * X" 'd out and @ ,
labeled. thus : |

CROWNED TEETH. .. Block in solid the crown of | Gold crown celdincrbwn :
tooth (label gold, porcelain, Silver or gold and ' |
porcelain), thus : '
' I
BRIDGE WORK... Block in solid the crown of Gold bridae |

tooth (label gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), m @i C w
thus: .
_ |
FILLINGS.. Draw filling on tooth as accurately|Gold fitlin Sitver filllin
a; possible (blockinand label gold, silver, cement), @ @@ @l @ @m
thus : v
I

——

CARIES (CAVITIES). Outline location and size Cavity Decayed—> |
of cavity, shade in thus: % i @ @@Q
]

DENTURES (PLATES)... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate. block in teeth
attached and indicate retaining clagps on natural teeth with the word ** ¢lasp "

ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR FURTHER REMARKS

Size = Average,

Color # Brown-stalned,

Posthumously misaing - Li. '

Spaces ~ R6, Owm; R4,7um; 16, Omm; R16-12, 25mm,
R7 Large decaydd cavity Dof.

L7 gold inlay.

R16 inclined lingually.

Osclusal and incisal surfaces worn hard,

Brown lingual stain.

Caleulus = heavy.

V-ghaped indentations at the base of all upper and lower
anterior erowmns, (Ag if worn in by clasps.




® S o

v ~ NOTICE OF DISINTLRLanT 1r-7185
{ £ USGK.-BUNGSURKUNDL }
GRS-GZ Form No 8 Dete 9 Pebruary 19L8

CP......-
Die unten esngefueihrten & lschen Toten sind e heutigen

Tage von dem hler angegebenen Ort susgegreben und nach einem
amerikanischen Militee rfriedhof zur bestcttung ueberfuenrt
worden. *

The below listed U.S. deceased personnel have this dste been
disinterred from the loc:tion ss snown and have been evecuated
to & U.S. Military Cenetery.

for reburial

ALFRED WARNER CHASKIN, Americsn Civilian, Civiian cemstery, Salsbursg,
Mastris.
(N:LE) (R. MK) (..84) (+L..Ch UF DISLWYIR
(NAME) (DIENSTGRAD) (ZrkEiiUNGSNRY) LT )
' (- USGRABULGSOxT)

Fells Gemelndefriednof,
Grabeplatz, neilhe, und Grab-
nummer angeben sowelt moe-
glich

If comnunal cewnetery show
Ylot Row snd Greve ko., if
evaileble

_ Groop 5, Row 1, Grave 31
Darveed R.Erecz

/4 TAVIL R, 28, 39550591

Officer or WCO in charge of Disinter-
ment.

Austrisn Detastment, FFC, AGRLC, AFO 777,
Orgenization Vo-dowy




AGRC FORM Ne. 10
[Revised 10 Sept. 46)

REPORT OF INVESTIGATION IP-T185
AREA SEARCH '

Case Number  JTPSTEBE o b i L
Name 5111 G0 25 1. - O — Rank m .
Means of Identification non e

SECTION A — GENERAL »

{To be completed by investigators in all cases)

1. Was positive identity acquired for the deceased through the surface investigation ?
o If 50, state the following information:
2 NAME oo RANK e ASN

2. Was partial identification established? ... .o If so, state the facts as to whom you be-
lieve the deceased to be:

s. NAME . CHASKIN, ALFRED WARNER  RANK .. ... .. ASN _
5. ORGANIZATION . . (American Civilden) . . R

3. Names of other deceased buried in immediate VICINIY ... ot s

((ive reverse side for listing of crew members from MACR)

a. Date of above burials .o Common graves?.... ... o

4, Name and type of Cemeterymmicj-Palcmet"W(cidli“n)

{Military or clvilian)

a. Section... (rave -Group 5 . o Row .o X e Grave 3l
6. Is sketch attached? ... S ottut T e,

AGL{®) 124612 M-7412:179 — 1



7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

‘If rerpains are not locawed in a cemetery, give exact location.

a Town DOOantlpply _________

COOTAIMALES e e

b, Is sketch attached? ..

c. Is area mined ¥ ..

How is grave EEVAEREA e e T

If grave is marked with cross, give exact markings thereon .

a. From what source was this information obtained? ... e
(identification Tags, Personal effects, etc.)

Where are the cemetery records? . Gemstery office.
{Town Hall, Cemetery, Burgomasters Office)

a. What information was contained thereon? Chaskin, Alfred Warner from Concenmt.ion

What is the date of death? 3 JanuAr L 71 T O N PRSP R IR
a. Give basis _ Hospital records & Cemetary recomd. ... B

What is the cause of death?¢ Smliti'
a. Give basis  Cemetery Records & HO8PIitAl B@CODM ..o o

What is the date of burial? TJ‘DW]‘M
a. Give basis ... Camatery. Recapd.. . . e e

Coordinates HB/Z~92 s

What was the place of death? ... Municipal Hospital, Salsburg, Austria ...

Where were the remains found? ...

CoordmatesHB/z-gz

Was casket used? Tos ___ Who furnished the casket? The Hospital .

Who made the burial ¢ L Cematery GrAYR-dlggerm. . o

{Civilians, American mititary, German mililary, etc.)

2. What are the names and addresses? ... Could not be located ... ..

N, Q.



e .

- SECTION B — AIR CORPS DECEASED
(To be completed only if deceased is believed to be a member of the AAF)

18. Were remains found in the plane wreckage? umumtj,wly

4. Give location in plane from which the bodies were TeMOVed ... .o

[Tai! gunner, pllot, radlo, turret, efc., or front side of plane)

NEAT WIECKAET e et s s

19, Scene of crash must be investigated. Give complete results of investigation (if removed, state
when and by whom).

@. Type of PIANE .

5. Markings and/or NAme O PIENE . s

¢. Give numbers on motors, machine guns, instruments, radios or other equipment: ...

20. How did crash 0Ceur? ..o Anti-AIreraft? oo

Bnemy PIANeS? ..o COMISIONT .o ceeeecreemenos i eenemms s

91. Did plane explode in the B2 e O GTOURAT

92. Did plane burn in the air? .comer On ground? ... O

9%. What was the direction of the flight?

24. What was the civilian opinion regarding destination of PIANET . o

95, Had bombs been released prior te the crash?

26. Does specific time and date of crash correspond with the date of death of above-named deceased?

97. Number of planes in formation prior to T X A

{Night? Day?)

99. Were parachutists Seen? ... How many?.....

Escaped? PLISOMEIS Y oocvsres e sresreemsrisrs s s

—F =



k ‘ SECTION C — ARMORED CORPS DECEASED

(To be completed only if deceased is believed to have been a member of the Armored Corps)

30. Were remains found in wreckage of a tank? ... Soes not ApPAY. o
a. QGive specific position in tank from which deceased was removed: ... ...

(Radfo man, driver, assistant driver or - . . . . .. . froot, side or back)

b, Near wreCKage l. o e

31. Location of destroyed tank must be investigated. Give complete results of investigation, (If remo-
ved, state when and by whom)

a. Typeoftank ...
b. Markings and / or name of tank.......... .

¢. Numbers on motors, machine guns, ammunition, instruments, etc. ... e,

32, What was the type of enemy action that resulted in the tank’s disablement? ... . .

33. Did tank explode? . s Burn? ..
34. Numbers of tanks in immediate vicinity at time of disablement? .. ... ...

35. Does specific time and date of disablement correspond with date of death of above-named

QeCeasea §  eeeeeeee e ettt

36. Precise time and date of destruction of tank ...
. [(Night? Day?

'37. Did any of the crew members escape?...................... .. Prisoners? ...

SECTION D — OTHER BRANCH
(To be filled out if B & C are not applicable) noas not apply

38. Did death occur from any other means? (Fewele-jeoprmines—orenretarrms-firer

If so, give complete and thorough results of the investigation

a. Are all certificates and statements of people who possessed knowledge of the case attached?

39. State the specific clues and evidence that were obtained in securing the name and facts regarding

the BDOVE LIStEA Q@CEASEA ... oot




~ oo -
. ' SECTION E — GENERAL

(To be completed by investigation in all cases)

40. Were personal effects recovered by the investigation team?¢.... N0

If not, state reason ,,.........E!X!ml_gﬁgctea_,.mmined..in...cnmntr&tion.cl.q;..m,h-hucon,

a. Were Identification Tags found at the time of death? . Does not_apply. Uppur—Ba'mn.

Present disposition?  Unknewn o
b. Were personal effects found at the time of death? . .. ... ..

Where? ... By whom®

Present disposition? ... .
¢. Was deceased identified by living members of the crew at the time of death? ...

d. Did cemetery register or cross indicate the immunization shot?

41. Was deceased given first aid? ... . . S . If so, where?

By whom?¢ e e e Are statements from the medical people attached?

42. Was deceased evacuated to a German civilian hospital? . oTem

Where? Manicipal Hospital,SalsburPlames of people concerned . By. administration of

43. It is possible on surface investigation to obtain from civilian sources a physical description of the

deceased? ... NO

44. lIsis possible on surface investigation to obtain from civilian sources the condition of the remains ?

No

(Burnt decap[tated en_t 1

45. Do facts surrounding death show any evidence that it might be an atrocity case? No

a. If so, give hasis for positive assumption ... . ..o

b. If so, has higher Headquarters been notified? ...

46. Was case previously investigated? ... 9. . By whom?




a7,

48.

49.

50.

51,

.~

Give full names, addresses, and information obtained from each person interviewed: ...

h recards only. Cepies of such are attached.

Are all positive statements regarding identification and particulars surrounding death attached?
Teos

Has any information been given concerning isolated burials in the area outside the immediate

vicinity? .. ....... None recelved

Was investigation preceded by advance publicity? ... No_ .

(If special investigation, give case number) ...

QGive brief narrative ... See attached narrative and inglosures. —

[Use attached sheets if necessary} o

, acl /é'”‘i: Eaz Ty
../ Jacqués Blumbergs, Investigtor

(Signature of Interpreter) {Signature of Investigdtor) i

‘D‘ ci‘., . &07'

. Ran.i‘.. Fese - e

{Organizalion) {Organlzarion}

_§ --



AUSTRIAN DETACHMENT
FIRST FIELD COMMAND
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION COMMAND
EUROPEAN AREA
APO 777 US ARMY

10 February 13id

Salsburg, Austria {(.—u./i=%2)

NARRATIVS OF INVISTIGATION

Basic information in this case concisted of letter iead-
quarters, FFC, AGRC, EA, [ile number AGRY~293(3L), subject: "uurial
Information® dated 26 January 1943, and as inel. # 3 OQUG form # 371
on Chaskin, Alfred Warner, ACRC case # 11067. '

Acting upon these information the undexrsignsd, together
with 2 Ei left Vienna, Austria, at 1300 hours 2 FeQruary 1943 and
proceedsd to Salsburg, Austria (i-L8/2e52), arriving there at 2100
hours .

The next morning the office of the Municipal Cemstsry of
Salsburg was visited, where an extract of the death-register {Incl.
4 1) was obtained. It stated that Chaskin, Alfred iuarner, who was
sn Internss of the Interncment Camp # 7 at laufen, Upper Bavaria
(N=4;B8/2-83), and who died at the City Hospital of Salsburg on
3 January 194k, was buried the 7 January 19LL in the municipal
cemetsry Salsburg, Austria, group 5, row 1, grave 3l. According to
ths same statement he was 57 years old when he died.

The disinterment was made the same morning. Tie rave hau
a little metal plate sticking in the ground, with the nuabcr 31 on
it. The casket was still intact. The body wae wrapped in a kind of
paper and was only partially decayed.

From the Municipal Hospital the copy of the certificate
of mdmission Incl. # 2 and the copy of the death certificate, with
the nmedical narrative of the developement of tiwe iliness and the
resson of death Incl. §# 3 was obtained, It appeared from these
statements that Chaskin was treated during 7 weeks in the dispensary
of the concentration ca:p, before beilng transferred to the Hospital

in Salgburg, where he died & week later.

;, Jmeques Blumbergs
HeDa Cive 61‘07
Investigator
Aust et JFFC,AGRC,

APO 777, US Army.



AUSTRIAN DETACHMENT

FIRST FIELD COMMAND

AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION COMMAND
EUROPEAN AREA

APO 777, US ARMY

3 February 1548

NARRATIVE OF DISINTERMENT

Acting on information supplied by oivilian sowrces and the
- basic docuzents in this case grave 31, row 1, grave group 5, in the
Municipal cemstery of Salsburg, Austria, which supposedly contained
the remains of Alfred Warner Chaskin, American citisen, was opened
on the 3 February 1948,

Remains weie badly decomposed and no identification or
personal effecta were found. Deceased was placed in & burial box

and labelled IF 718S.

T/L David R. Emais,
Ault.Dct, m, A@C,
APO 777, U. S. Army.



m_ef_mm

County~hospitals in Sal sbarg.

A.Ze 17.361/5436 Sestien: Surgery

(Is to be quoted in correspondence) Date of admiseden: 27.12.1943
Jlag Laufen Date of disehargs: 3.1.44,

disd 17.10 hre,

Surname; Christisn nams: C has kin Alfred bora:

Date and place of birth: 29,1,1887, New York diversed,

Oceunpation:s Wpncer, internee religien: on.ngnlic

Fermaneat residenes; concentration-camp laufen district:

Since wham: 13 months Post office:

Freseat address: Nationality: s#mericen.

Sines when:

Adaiesion diagnosis: Spondylitis
Previously treated: in Laufen 7 weeks Easrgency addresese: Ilag Laufen

Name of his daughter: Nicolso Chaskin, Pu'u, “vmuc Puaund # )b Paris
16 distried. l

-/ WD.0lv. SAGY
“‘CNOMOM

slated

QU en

Maria Goh}
A“t.mt‘cm.m.
APQ m. us 1”0

5 Feb 1948



Capital of the lamg Salsburg

Section: architesturs ~

Garde<idainistratiey -

Comstery « Gneiserstrasee 8. Salsburg, 3 Ped 18

c.ortiriglt..

The municd pal Semtery-adminigtretien Salaburg, “metiserstresse 8, eoriifing
that en the 7 Jaamary 1944 *Chasicin Alfred Nemmer* frem the Seksentration-eanp
ViI, Lmfe Ghl—wm, was buried in thy leea) oo tery. Chaskia Alfred was

The mnager of the swisipal oonsbery-offies
/8/ Tom-inspeeter

(Stamp)

Rxtract from the celp tery<book
£ 16, mge 2, register—gard
&rave gromp 5, row 1, greve # 31.

Sta t Saken by:

Zﬁﬁmﬁﬁ““&;f

/"nr.D.c:Lv. 8407 N\
‘“t-.n‘t«m.mo '

AR 777, US Army,

-t

Translated F:

AFO 777, U8 Arey.



) ' Land Hospitals Salsburg

Year o 1943 Date in: 27 December
#o¥ patient t 17361  surgleal Departasnt Date out: 3 Janmmry 1944
# of Case History, 5436 Chief: Prefessor Pr, x. Domanig R ¢
NAMBtChaokin 41 fred ov. ~ Age ﬁJlmlll‘?
Occupation; Cashiar (intermee) Address: Camp Laufen
Diagnosis: _ Therepy:

VYediastinaltumour _ Operat .ony

{Lymphosarcoma )

Conserv, Therapy:

ind of Illness; death at 5:10 in the morning Anaestesis;
Examining doctor: pr, Fillwuin Postoperstive Couree:

Case History written te: Klein

T111l 6 weeks ago ne was out or bed and walked around but 2ince then be bad groma
sowaakthathohadhaatoruuninudmw. mohnhdad-cu-alm
of body weight, por 14 years he alge bad cbeerved a slight orookedness of nis
back = he bad not notiged it befors, only that he imew that e had ever bag a
straight back. Somstimes he had sever paina in the bagk which were radlating for-
vard to the heart, The lower part of the rib bow en the left was less senwitive in
cotparison to the right siise, Sinee recently there was & painfyl hardening on the
ieft leg, below the nollow of the lnee.

fresent otatus: stout, li;hi-framed Patient with reduced msatritions} status; very
pale, gives & tired an: exhausted general Appearance,

Cor‘hurtl t low tomes

Pulmo(lm): percutorically anp auseulatorioally ne ‘pathological findings.
Surgical sutui rectal exasrtnation reveals no Pathnologioal findings. at the

palpation abdomen no resistance is felt. There ia a uestinet gidbuas in the
reach of vhe thoracic vertecral column, The vertetrul column is sensitive ugainst
pressure and knosking in this area,



ourse: in the first days patient is complaining about restraint of stool and
+ Besldes there are severe pains over the whole back. Patient is getting

weaker day by day and does not take nourishment,
On 30 Decomber patient conplaing about weskness in the left hend - it 1is established
that the ulnaris nerve is no lonper working. Next day s paralysis of the ieft
arm is already establishec. The cundition of the patient is getting worse repidly
and runs out to conmplete spastic, left 2ide, sezdside paralysis. Lumbel
punctien gives a liquor with sdnor disaing. Urine showe no patheicgical altera-
tion, Encephalography reveals .n upward distortien of the rignt wentricle.

Failing of Circulatiocn: Exitus {death)

Findings by autopsys swelling wetastasls on the left side of the side~love-
risht Eraar 10505 and encsphalosaleical hearth. In the mediastinum a tusour and
swelling glande Leneztn the nilus of lungs; aiso a sselling in the lung itself
which is supposedly the starting-point of the metastasis of urain.

12 January 1944: Hystologicel examination shows a tumour which beiongs to the
kind of lymsphosarcoma. The tuzours in the brain were no proper astastasises, but
tumour embolies which have closed Lhe lumina of the vessels. Ne tumesres or any
Pathological alterati-ns are established in the vertebral golumn.

TS, 0of £ L)
30 Decmir %ﬂs: Irays of the thoracio-and lusbal vertebral calumn, enterior
and lateral: 11th and 12th thoracic vertebral shew & diffuse, spotty deealoifi-

catidn. The upper surface of the 1lth vertebrs is destrayed by extensive ercsion
of the edge. The Smtervertebral space 1s marimdly narrowed. The edges of the
vartebra shew marked lipping. MNo abscess formation is present. This appears to
be a chronic resibmal inflassatory process, the specific nature of whish cannet
be established by roentgenclogy.

3 January 1944 findings by encephalography: The basal cavities, the ventricle
aredas ara Arayed and no definite alterations of positdan or ahape can be )

recognised. ' The air layer above the meningis is somewhat extended. The subarrech-
noidal areas are alse extended. '

Blood tests: WaR: negative, Meinicke; nsgative, Kahn; negative;

nunber of cells: 350 ceils in 1 cem.

True copy:
s/Beigel Loeck
Translated by Burger
. (Surgeunts Cffioce)

lst Lt.
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AUSTRIAN DETACHMENT
FIRST PIEID COMMAND
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION COMMAMND
EUROPEAN AREA
APC 777 US ARMY

HD/ef
17 Pebruary 1943

SUBJECT: Transmittal of case papers for IF 7185, BTB Alfred Warner
Chaskin.

10 : Commanding Officer, Osntryl Identifioation Point, First
Zone, APO S8, US Army.

1. Trensmitted herewith form 10 and alljed papers for IF 7185
believed % be the remains of Alfred Warner Chaskin, American Citisen,
mg-’;;d ﬂ)! 3 January 194k in the City Hospital of Salsburg, Austria
-92 . ’ )

2. The above deceased was disinterred from the Municipal
cemstery of Salsburg, on ¥ February 1948 by members of this detachment.

3. Partial identification was established by hospital and
cemstery records. o identification was found on remains nor were
personal effects located.

HAWTHORNE DAVIS,
Lt.Col. Que,

Commanding .

Incle:

0QNG Form 371
Form 10 and allied papers.

Telephone: Vienna R-53508



AUSTRIAN DETACHMENT
FIRST FPIRLD COMMAND
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION COMMAND
EUROPEAN AREA
APO 777 US ARMY

HD/ef
17 February 193

SUBJECT: Trensmistal of CAS® papers for IF 7185, BTB Alfred Warner
Chaskin.

0 :  Comsanding otmg, Central Identification Foint, Pirst

1. Transmitted herewith form 10 and allied papers for Ip 7185
believed to be the remalns of Alfred Warper Chaskin, American Citisen,
?hnfh Sdiod/v u): 3 Januvary 194k in the City Howpital of Salsbur s Austria

~92).

2. The above deceased was disinterred from the Municipal
cemetery of Salsburg, on ¢ February 198 by mewbers of this detachment.

3. Partiad identification Was established by hospital and
cemstery records. Ko identification wag found on remains nor wers
personal effects located.

HAWTHORNX DAYIN
Lt .Col. e,

Commanding

Incls:
OQMG Form 371
Form 10 and allied P ers,

Telephone: Vienna R-53508




Attached hereto corpespondence and/or other identifying media of possible

archival value, pertainipg to:

Cir

CHASKIN Alfred
£ " (last Nemal- w—umwi )

heen permansatly interred overseas in the United
ST RAURENT

Subject remains have

States Military Cemstery

Tncl # ‘é
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AUSTRIAN DETACHMENT
FIRST FIELD COMMAND

AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION COMMAND
EUROPEAN AREA

APO 777, US ARMY

HD/ef
17 February 1948

SUBJECT: Transmittal of case papers for IF 7185, BTB Alfred Warner
Chaskin.

TO : Commanding Officer, Central Identification Point, First
Zone, APO 58, US Army.

1. Transmitted herewith form 10 and allied papers for IF 7185
balieved to be the remains of Alfred Warner Chaskin, American Citizen,
who died on 3 January 194l in the City Hospital of Salzburg, Augtria
(N-L8/V-92) .

2. The above deceased was disinterred from the Municipal
cematery of Salzburg, on 9 February 1948 by members of this detachment.

3. Partial identification was established by hospital and
cemstery records. No identification was found on remains nor were
personal effects located. :

HAWTHORNE DAVIS,
ILt.Col. . QuC,”
Commanding.

Incle:

OQMG Form 371
Form 10 and allied pagpears.

Telephone: Vienna R-53508




CIVILIAN CEMETERY OF SALZBURG, AUSTRIA
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_(.\ . MaorE AND ARMY SERIAL HuMATR

L

1r 7185
" ALFEED WARNER CHASKIN —___—
GRADE COMPANY REGIMENT AMD ARM OR SERVICE
crviiti |
: 3

ARMY | ASE

RACE NATH- SERVICE,
Y YEARS

HOUR

DATE
3/2/ 111:00
L8.

STATION WHERE TAGGED:

Civilian Cemstery, Salzburg,
Austria.

mms:lrum.m\ﬁm.mmmm

Spondylitis - Tumor

LINE OF pUTY
TREATMENT:

| ANTITETANC SERUM: DosE E

‘ MORPHINE: DosE TWE

|

' DIErOSITION: DATE HOUR

 Evacuated to Liege, Belgium

SIGNATURE, WITH RANK AKD ORGANIZATION:

. Form 5ab—MEDIOAL PEPARTMENT,
i (Ravimd Ootober 35, 1940}
10—15454
—— i —W—"

vl

U.B8. A.
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C NOTICE OF DISINToRL wT IF-7185
(L USGR..BUNGSURLUNDL)

GRS-GZ Form No 8 Dete 9 February 1948
{Datum)

Die unten cngefuenhrten emerikanischen Toten sind aa heutigen
Tuge von dem hier angegebenen Ort asusgegreben und nach einem
amerikanischen Militae rfriedhof =zur best:zttung ueberfuehrt
worden. :

The below listed U.S. feceased personnel have this date been
disinterred from the locition as snown &nd have been evecuated
to a U.3, Kilitary Cemetery.

Neuville en Condrog, Belgiwm, for reburial
ALFRED WARNER CHASKIN, American Civilian, Civlian cemetery, Salzburg,
Angtria.
(N:3.E) (K. NK) (.80} {FL..CL. OF DiSLuYER
(NaMT) (DIZNSTGRAD) (ZrEiit UNGSNR,Y) | ki T)
' (s USGRaBULGSOKT)

Fells Gemeindefriednof,
Grabeplstz, seibke, und Grab-
nummer angeben sowelt moe-
glich

I1f communal cewetery show
¥lot Row snd Grave lo., if
evajileble

Grou »  Row 1, Grave 31
T/h DAVID R. ENNIS, 35550591
Officer or NCO in charge of Disinter-
ment

Austrian Detachment, FFC, AGRC, APO 777,
Orgenlzation U8 ATy .
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Abschrift

der A F reh - e

I.ANDES!"!ANI(ENANSTAI.TEN "ALZBURG

‘-'l('\ V"r

ioF o+

Spitalsvorpflege:
' Arb.-Verd, Gehalt, Pension

Einkommen: Rente, Besitz?

in Laufen 7 Wochen

LA
AZ 1 | Abtlg.: Shir,
(B:erallen ZLs:l{;rklet{_asn_??b%- m Eintritt: “7el2e1943
Jiel i oun M Austrit:  3,1,44, sestoroen
_ n
Name, Vorname: ¢ h . g = i n Alired geborene:
Geburtstag und -ort:  .9,1,1887 Asi—Jdo rl% Stand, Bek.: vuciieden ev,
Beruf: penilid er, Itternia-top Staatsangeh.: Ameri kana-
Standiger Wohnort; 11 e nient snlage Lauten Bezirk:
Seit wann? 13 lonute ‘ Postamt:
Derzeitiger Wohnsitz: ' Bezirk:
Seit wann? Postamt:
Krankenkasse: Mitgl. Nr. ‘
Famlienmitglied durch: geboren am:
Arbeitgeber: '
Beschaftigt von: . bis: Arbeitsort:
Fritheres Dienstverhiltnis: '
* Krank seit: mit Kr.-Qeld: Unfall: ) Anerk, Kriegsleiden :
Eingewiésen von Dr, _
- - . - Verst. Adresse:
Aufnahmediagnose: srondylitis

Ilag iaufen

. Unterhaitspflichtige (1. Gatten, 2. Eltern, 3. Kinder, 4. GroBeltern, 5. a.-e. Eliern)

Name

Wohnort

-Bemgf

lochte~1 Hicoleo Chhsk#

n, Paris,Avenue Pugeund Nr. 34 Purig 1&:‘.i3ézj._

Bei der Oeburl eines a.-e. Kindes, bezw. einer Pflege im Aker unter 6 Monaten,
Aufenthalt der Mutter im 10. Monat vor der Entbindung:
Bei Pilegekindern: Bei wem, wo und seit wann in fremder Pflege?”

-‘-H"". -

\Wm’"‘“‘“ﬂm L ‘
T —_ Bezirksfiirsorgeverband

L

. Salzburg-Stadt
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L ety
PyTEiLENY FOR BACHES N L -~
T R TAALTUS. »
rriadhut — . 9 ' Salzburg , am 3, Februar 1948

BESRTATIGUUYNG

pie stédt. Friedhofverwaltung Salzuurg, Gueieeretr. 8
beetitigt hiemit daes vom Irtermierumgelager VII, Laufem Ober-Bayers
am 7., Lénner 1944 am hieeigem Friedhof "Chaskim Alfred Wermer"
beerdigt wurde , Chaskin Alfred war 657 Jahre e2lt . _

Der tLeiter d.etiadt, Friedhofsamtes

-

Auszug eue dem Leichenbuch LANDESHAUBL, L2G) | /55 QP K
Nr. 16 , Seite 2,8arteiblatt ABTEILUAR S A ? 28
Tursuegrab Gruppe 5 ,Reihel AARYIR £

("' Grad Nr,. 31, Priedhe’

-
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Translated Extract of uerman racords

"EERE RN R NN

intevniertenlager VII, Laufen, 7 January 1044

Report of Death of the American Internee Alfred Warner CHASKIN,
N

Int. Ko. ‘552 .
£ .

RN



-~
. Copy ©f the Statement

’ County-hospitals in Salzburg.

A.Z. 17.361/5436 Section: Purgery

(Is to be quoted in correspondence ) Date of admission: 27.12.1943

Jlag Laufen Date of discharge: 3.l.44,
died 17.10 brs,

Surname; Christian name: chaskin Alfred born:

pate and place of birth: 29.1.1887, New York divorced,

Occupation: wancer, internee religion: evangelic
Permanent residence: concentration-camp Laufen district:

Since when: 13 months Post, office:

Fresent address: Nationality: American.
Since when:

Admission diasgnosis: Spondylitis
Previously treated: in Laufen 7 weeks Emergency addressee: Ilag laufen

Name of his daughter: Nicoleo Chaskin, Paris, Ayenue Pugeand # 34 Paris
16 district.

Sta t taken by:
/Jaequés Blumbergs N\
7 WeD.CAve 6407

Aust.Det. FFC4 AGRCe

Translated t

UL oSz,

Maria Gohl
Aust.Det ,FFC.ACRC.
APC 777, US Army.
5 Feb 1948

e rem 1 I b 8 R T ns



Capital of the Land Salzburg

Section: architecture -

Garden-idministration -

Cemetery ~ Gneiserstrasse 8. Salzburg, 3 Feb 1948

Certificate.

The municipal cemetery-administration Salzburg, “neiserstrasse 8, certifies
that on the 7 January 1944 "Chaskin Alfred Werner" from the concentration-camp
VII, Laufen Ober-Bayern, was buried in the local cemetery. Chaskin Alfred was
57 years old. .

The manager of the municipal cemetery-office
/s/ Town-inspector

(Stamp)

Extract from the cemstery~book
# 16, page 2, register-card
grave group 5, row 1, grave # 31,

" Jaedlies Blumbergs
¢ W.D.Civ. 6407
Aust.Det .FFC.AGRC.
ARD TT7, US Army.
Translated by:

Maria Gohl

Aust Det. FFC.AGRC. /\
APQ 777, US Aray.
5 Feb 1948 U |
K@ v \’5\ QM
R




L’'bsehr if+t

P it b N

Landeskrankenanstalten Salzburg

Jahreszahl 1943 . Eintritt . 2 1+ 12+ L
o 05 Chivuegifche Abtelng . 5.1 44 peotdioa
Kr.-G.-Zahl 543%6¢ . Vorstand: Professor Dr. E. Domanig

Name: Ch & s ki n Alfred ev. Alter: 29.1, 1887

Beruf: (Bankier) intermierter Anschrift: I2ger Iaufen

Diagnose: ' Therapie:

- tion:

' Mpdiastine ltumor Operation

 { Lymphosarkon)

Conserv. Ther.:

Ausgang: gestorben shlo £rith Anaesthesie:

Einweisungsarzt: Dv.Pillwein Postoper. Verlauf:

Verfasser der Kr.-:(’i.: Klein

Vorgeschichte:

Der Fatient wird wegen Verdacht auf Larmearcinon zu fns eingawiese¥:>

Lr gsplire oft sehr starkes Schneiden im Bauch und die Winde gingen
immer unter grosser Anstrengung und Schmerzen ab. Blut habe er nie
im Stuhl bemerkt, auch keinen Schleim. Des tfteren Taste er harte
Kmoter im rechten Unterbauch oberhalh der Leistengegend.

Bis vor 6 wochen sei er noch dusserhald des Bettes gewesuen und
spazieren gegangen~ aber seit dieser Zeit sei er so scmwach ge~
worden, dass er dauernd im Beit habe bleiben uiissen. Auch sehr
starke Gewichtsabnahme. Seit 1¥2 Jahren Yabe er suci: eine kleine 4
Verkrilmmung seines Riickens bemerkt- vorher sei ihm diese nie aufge
fallen~ nur wisse er, dass er immer einen sehr geraden liicken geha
habe. - Manchmal habe er starke Schmerzen im Ricken, die nach vorne
bis in die Herzgegend ausstrahlen., Der untere RBereich des Rippen-
bogens links sei gegeniiber der rechte:n el te unemptind 1ich.

Seit kurzer Leit sine schmarshafte Verhirtung im limken Bein, untes}
halb der Kniekehils.




Abschriflt
B P Y - /..-\
o - ) -
. + et . . N ) ~ . r
Status praesens: Kleicer grausiler Putient von reduziertenn L,
Yehr blass, mocht miiden und matten Gesamieindrunk.
Ca: leise .

Tlu=e,
P2ing; perkutoriscn und auskultatorisch kein patholog. Befund.

Status chirurgicus: die rektale Untersw hung ergibt keimen patho-
Togls chen Defund. Bei der Palpation des Abdomens kann keine Resistegz
getastet werden. 3Zs besteht im Bereiche der Drustwirbe lsEule ein
deutlicher Gibhus. Die Wirbelshule ist in diesem Bereich druck-
und klopfempfindlich. ,

Decursus: In den ersten iagen klagt der Patient viel iiber
Stuhl- umd Windverhaltumg. Zusserdem sta ke Schamerzen im ganzien
ijckem, Der Yatient wird von Tag zu Tag sclwicher — nimmt nichis
zu 8ich. :

Am %0.12. klagt der Patient iiber Schwiche im der limkem Humd - es
kann ein Ausfoall des Ulmaris machgewiesen werden .~ Am niichsten
Tag besteht bereits eine léhmung des linken Armes. Das Zustunds—
. pild verschlechtert sich repid, es kommt zu ciner koupletten
(: linksseitigen spasiischen Halb@eitcnlﬁhnung. ~ Die Iunbalpunktion
ergibt nur einen leicht getriibtean liquor. -~ Jer Horn weist keine
psthologische Verinderung auf. Die Encephalographie ergibt eine
Verziehung des rechten Ventrikekx nacih oben.

Kreiglaufversagen, Exitus.

Obduktionsbefund: Auf der linken Seite im Seitenlappen. sine Ue-
scFwOlE tmetocotase — rechts (Hinterloppen) ein encephalomalaocischer
Herd. Im Mediaztinum eine Geschvulst usd Geschwulstd#tsen neben
dem Lungenhilusj auch im der Iunge selbst eine Geschwulst, die als
“yggangspunkt der Gehirnmetastasen angesehen wird.

12.1.44 Die histologische Untersuchung ergasb eine Gesclwulst,
die in die Reihe-der Lymphossrkome gehort. -Dis Tlmoren inm Cehirn
‘waren keine eigentlichen Metastasen, sondern Tumorembolien, die die
Gef:isslumina verschlossen haben. in dey Jirbelsgule konnten keine
(: Tamorer und auch sonst keine pathologischen verinderungen nachge-
wiesen werden, -

Pochtrug der Befunde:

genaulnahme der Brust- und Lendenwirbelsitiule von vorn
und seitlich: 11, und 12. Brustwirbelkbrper zeigen e¢ine difiuse
fleckige Bntkalkung. Die Ueckplatte des 11, WirbelkSrpers ist durch
ausgedehnte Randusuren zerstdrt. Die Bandacheibe hochgrédi, ver—
scnuiilert, Am den Wirpelkanten kriftige spangenformige Knochembil-
dungen. Eine Abszessbildumg ist nicht nachweisbar. Ls handelt sich
um eimen chronisch rezidivierenden entziindlichen Prozess, wobei die
spezificche natur ronigemologisch nicht gichergestellt werden krun.

%.1.44 wmncephalographiebefund: Die bssalem iisternen, die Ven-
trikelriume und Sublrrachmoidalrdume simd dargestellt, lsssen keine
gsicheren Lage- oder Formverinderumgem erkenn:a. Jer Iuftmangel Uber
der Hirmrinde ist etwus verbreitert. Die Subarrachmoidalriune sind 1
#2lso verbreitert. y -

WaR: megativ, Meinicke: negativ, Kalm: negativ.

Zellzahl:_ 350 Zellen in 1 ccm. Xﬁ)ﬂké. /LiA/L49(ﬂ
' W -
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T, — Land Hospitals Salzburg
Year s 1943 Date in; 27 December
#of patient ¢ 17361 Surgical Department Date out: 3 January 1944
# of Case History: 5436 Chief: Professor Dr. E. Domanig (died}
NAME:Chaskin Alfred ev. Age : 29 January 1887
Occupation; Cashier (intemee) . Address: Camp Laufen
Diagnosis: Therapy:
Mediastinaltumour Operation:
(Lymphosarcoma )
Conserve. Therapy:
End of Illness: death at 5:10 in the morning Anaestesis:
L Bxamining doctor: Dr, Pillwein Postoperative Course:

Case History writien be: Klein

Pre-history s

Patient is hospitalized because of suspected intesiinal cancer. Personally he
states that he is suffering from stbol trouble for approximately 1% years. He
had often noticed a stromg calic in the belly and flatus was relsased with great
exertion and pains, He had never noticed any blood or even mucus in the stoal.
He frequently had felt hard imobts in the right lower abdomen above the groin parts.
Till 6 weeks ago he was out of bed and walked around but since then he had grown
so weak that he had had to remain in bed permanently. Alsc he had a decided loas
of body weight, For 1% years he also had observed a slight crookedness of his
back - he had not noticed it before, only that he knew that he had ever had a
, . straight back. Sometimes he had sever pains in the back which were radiating for-
\J ward to the heart, The lower part of the rib bow on the left was less sensitive in
comparison to the right side, Since recently there was a painful hardening on the
left leg, below the hollow of the knee.

Present Status: stout, light-framed patient with reduced nutritionsl status; very
pale, gives a tired and exhausted general appearance,

Corgheart! + Jlow tones

Pulmo(lung): percutorically AND ausculatorically no pathological findings.

surgical Status: rectal examination reveals no pathological findings. At the
palpation of the abdomen no resistance is felt, There is a destinct gibbus in the
reach of the thoracic vertebral column, The vertebral column is sensitive against
pressure and knoeking in this area.



- . " . ' ! N ! A

Coubse: in the first days patient is camplaining about restraint of stool and
tus. Besides there are severe pains over the whole back. Patient is getting

‘Wweaker day by day and does not take nourishment.

On 30 December patient complains about weakness in the left hand - it is established

that the ulnaris nerve is no longer working. Next day a paralysis of the left

arm is already established. The condition of the patient is getting worse rapidly

and runs out to complete spastic, left side, semiside paralysis. Lumbal

punction gives a liquor with minor dimming. Urine shows no pathological altera-

tion. Encephalography reveals an upward distortion of the right ventricle.

Failing of Circulation: Exitus (death)

Findings by autopsyé swelling metastasis on the left side of the side-lobe-
right irear lobe; and encephalomalcical hearth, In the medjastinum a tumour and
swelling glands beneath the hilus of lungs; also a swelling in the lung itselfl
which is supposedly the starting-point of the metastasis of brain,

12 January 1944: Hystological examination shows a tumour which belongs to the
kind of lymphosarcoma., The tumours in the brain were no proper metastasises, but
tumour embolies which have closed the lumina of the vessels, No tumours or any
pathological alterations are established in the vertebral coluun,

P.5., of findings:

30 December 1943: Xrays of the thoracic-and lumbal vertebral column, enterior
and lateral: 11th and 12th thoracic vertebral show a diffuse, spotiy decaleifi~
catian, The upper surface of the 1lth vertebra is destroyed by extensive erosion
of the edge. The intervertebral space is markedly narrowed. The edges of the
vertebra show marked lipping. No abscess formation is present. This appears to
be a chronic resibual inflammatory process, the specific nature of which cannot

be established by roentgenology.

3 January 1944: findings by encephalography: The basal cavities, the ventricle
areas are Xrayed and no definite alterations of positéon or shape can be
recognized. The air layer above the meningis is somewhat extended. The subarrach-
noidal areas are also extended.

Blood tests: WaR: negative, Meinicke: negative, Kain: negafive;
number of cells: 350 cells in 1 cem.
True copy:
s/Beigelboeck
Translated by Burger
(Surgeon's Office)
A true copy of ,Translations

James R. N
1st Lt.
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COMITE INTERNATIONAL DE LA CROIX-ROUGE
GENEVE

o sz oA AGENCE CENTRALE DES PRISONNIERS DE GUERRE
-« - ~yr—— —5
DECES - TODESFALL

Nom et prénoms [0 p 5 T
Name und Vornamen Sy i ' L

Unité, (corps; regt, bat., comp. ' el No de matricule . - s
(i.nscnpnum l'l;,uranl sur la plaque didentite ede S A A b Gk y el
Truppengattung und Erkennungsmarke

Lieu et dale de naissance > f 1
Geburtsort und Datum . . EOC S s

Adresse de la famille : . . 1 i l. siaris 16,34 ‘fve Bugeand
Adresse der Angehdrigen . i .

Ol et quand a-t-il été fait prisonnier? : - - ccorniert

Wann geriet er in (Gefangenschaft? o 2 5 i R A

Lieu et date du déceés 3 4
Ort und Datum des Todes PR - Lonugessra ennau -3.1 .44

Cause de la mort
Todesursache A Tr ey i GEHIrN
Lieu de sepulture : 4 s
Grabstitie . ; 5 B e = veikie B SdiiUas e o

La tombe est-clle marquée et pourra t-clle ctre
retrouvée plus tard par la fanulie?

Hat das Grub ein besonderes Zeichen und konnte Eon )
es spiter von der Familie aufgesucht werden”

b
{
1
g
4]
4

De quels objels se composail la succession? . L 3 - . =
g A | ik cender .. ...ell.dlg_‘
Welche Gegenstinde bilden den Nachlass® 3 LGoL Llal Ledllggende uls

Seront-ils envoyvés avec lacte de deécts, par los
soins du Ministére de la guerre?

Werden dieselben der Familic durch das Rricgs- mirie an sei e .ochter licole CHASKIL,
ministerium mit der Sterbeurkunde zugestellt” f 2 % i : oy Tl andt

T a I X &Sy @, Ja aave .,ut-..,-;nu’&esdn %

Dans le cas ol la famille n‘aurait pas encore ete
prévenue, un ecclésiastique, un medecin ou une
infirmiére avant assisté le défunt dans sa maladie
ou & ses derniers moments, pourrait-il nous fairc
Far\renl.r, afin que nous les transinetlions a la

lle, quelques détails sur les dernicrs mo-

ments et l'ensevelissement? : 2 - s
3 bt e T T = e Wl = 1 o

Falls die Familie von dem Ableben des Soldaten Je.ne . 0CALEeX wurde von lagerdltesten
noch nicht unterrichtel worden ist, konnte uns unterrichtet
nicht ein Geistlicher, ein Arzl oder eine Kran- ‘
kenschwester, die den Toten gepflegt und /

haben, einige ausfahrliche Nachrichten g

die letzten Augenblicke seines Lebens und /

niss zukommen lassen, damit wir

Angehorigen mitteilen konnten? /

timbie et signature de l'autorité compétente. Signatures el adresses de deux l1émoins
ﬁrgd)md Unterschrift der zustin- Unterschrift und Adresse zweier Zeugetl
e

b
rtenlager VII : BRI y A _;

b.,den &.Januar 1944

dutkhfe /17 ‘
u.lmﬁ: 4 Yo

ov |QU\;

z‘f’ﬁ

Q‘ t~ “m\




nlextenlager VII Laufen,den’

T -
N ACHBEAESS

- Internierten ...W. CIASF I

C.Januar 1944

rusecD ¢

9 : [j.:__-_ . :)52

1]

¢ 3 SchlafanziiBe

¢ 10 Hemden

% Unterhosen lang
L Wurg
Handtiicher -
Taschentiicher
paar Striimpfe
Jacke

Hose

Mantel
Morgenrock
paar llelbschuhe
paar Hausschuhe

b il et [ b o b b b med o \D N

Eravatte
Hosentriger

1€llﬁﬂua
1 Mlitze

Thermosflasche

Sc?gg?tel mit Pass,lapieren u.a.
Koffer

Reisekorb

5 d ) b e b

ﬂ
,m.'\
{!‘

'1
&

Anrgenommen und in Kiste verpackt:

Untewaf;21er

/K.....1f4-wa

Internierter

;J;.E

MoV preay

beda
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~QMG FormM
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QOFFICE O "HE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF = ° ARMY
| INYEROFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

DUE, HOUR AND DATE

1 2 3 ) 3
No. FROM— TO— DATE - MESSAGE
1 |Chief [Chief |8 June .
i Records {ILOI 48 Subject case forwarded to your section to determine
Ii Section |Section if eligible for Repatriation.
R/R Br. |R/R Br. . i sy
| /s /R ;75'[0}1&-;5}{1?, ALfzed Vi Ciaril :
i gl LGRH _ YISO !
5198 74397 |
2 Incls:
293 File & 333 Card
I 2 | Chief | Chief 29 Necessary action taken, T
i 101 Records |[June
\ Section | Section [1948
| R&ZR |R&R 2 Incls: /M W OMT
_[ Br Br n/e CUNNINGHAM SNOWDEN o
1 ) 71507 6535 -
4
|
|
- S AR
s : [
. _ Wy
\ THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE (' || s
; U. 3. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OPFIKCE ; 1040—0-708Z78—136 4 !




AIRMAIL

w¢ICE OF ]ﬂg Eiig %!g Ez;ER GENERAL

WASEINGTON 25, D. C. <

22 October 1947
In Reply Refer To

QUGN 293

Chagkin, Alfred Varmer
S§ HNone

SUBJECT: Additional Information That May Iead to the Recovery
and Identification of Remains Not Yet Accounted Fer

T0: Commanding Genersal
American Graves Registration Command
European Ares
LPO 58, c/o Postmaster
New York, MNew York

1. There is attachked hereto, five copies CQYG Form 371
(covering all svailable information in the Office of the Cuartermaster
General and is in addition to any previous information forwarded by
this office to your headquarters) for the follewing deceased individual:

NIV E GRADE SERILL NO.
Chagcin, Alfred Yarner Civilian Internee

2. It is requested that information on the above deceased be
furnished-thiscoffice in accordance with provisions of Letter, The
Adjutant-General's Office, file AGAC-S 293.9 (27 Mer 47) D=4, subject
Establishment.af Boards of Review for Identification of Unknown Dead
Overseas . @a‘gmd ) April 1947

chz THE ( ULRTERVASTER GENERAL:

/ [ g |
/.f O c

e

-~

V) =
}aqaaz ?C’q,f?”}&'7flqéiinabx_,
Ircl /} JIMES C. MAC ““.C:RLA‘”"D g
Form 371 (5 cys) (/ Major, QMG 9| | 1 g~ 4
5JS

Memornl Div1smn~< /

MIrw

ATITRNVAIL




293 FILE

DATA ON REMAINS NOT YET RECQ ED OR IDENTIFIED

NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial) GRADE PRESENT SERIAL
NUMBER
Civilian
Chagkin, Alfred VWarner ~ Internee
ORGANIZATION | RACE CREED FORMER SERIAL
MUMBER (If applicable)
Internment C-mp VII
Division IIl, White Ho record |
DATE OF DEATH/MIA CAUSE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH OR PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA
DATE OF FOD Carcinoms cf the lungs, metastati
. |__tumor of the brain, B E:.id:;r_}:lnlpl.i.'..al._Sea.'l.mhmg_~
HEIGHT WEIGHT COLOR EYES | COLOR HAIR | SHOE SiZ

DENTAL CHART

UPPER RIGHT

UPPER LEFT

LOWER RIGHT

X = Extracted

| LOWER LEFT

0= Carious 1=~Carious Non-Restorable

FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS

TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Place of Burial: Municipal Cemetery at Salsburg. No. 31, New, Group 5, Row 1,

HOK: Chagkin, l'icole - dsughter
34 Ave, Dursaud ,
Paris 16, France

™~

oama
25 sep g5 371

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 18—40805-1 DATE FORWARDED TD FIELD —g“m_w——




{vtacellaneovs) -, /

\

: o ';;"_ g

{3asic Ltr, WD OwiiG, MG/ 293 Chaskin, Alfred W. (ivilian ,ﬂ :
dtd 22 August 19547. — =t/
RRE 293.7 (IB) lst Ind

Hg Arerican Graves Registration Command, European Area, Ar0 58,
U S Army, 29 Septem er 1947,

TO: The guartermaster Gensral, Washington 25, D.C.

Files thls headguarters contain no information
whatsoever on Chaskin, Alfred V. {(Civilianj}.

¥OR PTHE CONM:ANDING GENzRAL:

Kajor, Infantry
Actg Asst Ad] Gen




. N AIR MATIL

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QIUARTERMASTER GENERAL

IN REFLY REFER TO M3 WASHINGTOIN 25, D. C.
Chaskin, Alfred ¥.
Civilian

88 AU6 1947

SUBJKCY:  Repert of Burisl

401 Commanding Genesral
Averican Oraves Registration Command
Juropsan Arsa
APO 58, ofo Postmanter
Few York, New York

Request that a Report of Burial, if completed, or ether
currently available information be furnished comcerning the following
decedent for whom no report is on hand in this office!

NAME: Chaskin, Alfred ¥,
RANK$ Civilian (Internee)
DATE OF DEATH: 3 January 1944
PLACE OF DkAtH: Liagz Seven

YOR ‘+HX QUARTERMASTER GENLRAL:

OLE ROOGLR3
.- - o.Pt.in. w
_ Nemorial Divison

. ni'._

AIR MAIL




Federal Burean of Investigation
United States Bepartment of Justice
Washinoton, A, C.

March 1, 1947

j.}.?; ""”C/’g d/M y

Office of the Quartermaster Ceneral
War Department
Washington 25, D, C.

Attention: Major Martin G. Riley
QMC
Assistant

Dear Sir:

Receipt is acknowledged of your communication
dated Pebruary 26, 1947 regarding the following:

4% ALFRED W, CHASKIN
your reference GKHE 37,

In reply thereto, please be advised that from
the information furnished it has not been possible to
locate any record in the files of the Identification
Division of the Federal Bureau of Investigation.

Very truly yours,

> . E.,. M—mﬁw

- .
Co e
“: . Tk "-
¥ ﬁn‘ ’ John Edgar Hoover
VA Directior
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VR 393
naskin, Alfwed W,
Sivilian : :
T - 26 FEB1947

e b O 3
p——

Mdisional Information

Todersl Iursan of Investigation

203
Yashington 25, D, C.
Raquest tnis office be furnished the race of the folloviag

%\BJ ROT:

dooedent;
HAMEY Ohaskin, Alfred W.
SERTAL WO.1 ¥ome '
RANK} Olvilian
/ YORSHE QUARTETOASTER GRNERAL:
G
. ..:_ x ’ vo
-] ¢ MARPIX O, XILNY 0,
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RN i

» -~ DEPARTHENT OF STATE

TASHINGTON

In reply refer to
D 138 War Department D. and %/

215 Chackse,

( /&‘)/Degember 31, 19k6.
......-______W .

¥ajor dMartin 7. Riley,
Office of the Juartermaster Teneral,
War Department,
Washington, D. C.

My dear Major fdley:

The Department acknowledces the receipt of your
letter of December 11, 1946, file Mo. QMAR 095, State
Department, requesting to be advised of the name of the em-
ployer of deceased personnel listed therein,

In reply you are informed that the records of the
Department indicate that Passport No. 17 was issued %o '
~arolyn J, Canp on Mvember 18, 19hli, in the American
Consulate %eneral at Wellington, Mew Zealand. It appears
that the applicant was born at Wellingbon, Yew Zeiland,
on April 30, 1%L and that her father, Buren DNurdell
Camp, a United States Marine was at that time in the
Tmited States Vaval Hospital, Treasure Tsland,
San “rancisco.

The records indicate further that Passport No. 111
was issued on April L, 1936 in the American Consulate
Ceneral at Paris, France to Alfred W. Chaskin who was
born at Hew York, Hew York on January 29, 1387, i¥r.
~haskin stated that he joined the firm of Chaskin and
Company, a banking organigzation, which was liquidated in
1929, and that he had since been working independently
in finaneial transgactions and had no definite business
ties in Trance. )

The Department can find no recerd of the issue of
passports to the other persons mentioned in vour letter,

Sincerely wvours,
/s/ R. B. SHTPLEY,

R. B. Shinley,
Chief, Passnort Division

COPY




Tate Daeprtmang

1 Degerber 1040

TMITOD) A Vens? Ynformstion

"
R R T MM o
Tnerington, B, 4,

1o % 10 pocuested thed thie offies he furnished the roge ond
aracd of the follewing dveedsntaey

R —

Py TITAL WOER LT 4
tnderecn, Levie X, ——— Giviilan
mm; HHiitew ¥, —— ivilian
Fwrw, Gevalyn 4, ———— Civiline
fawlaen, Tasthel —— Olwiliam

Y5 Ohawetn, A1€wed ——— Oiviiian
Wederna, Jeda — etvidtan
Coruv, Jehm —— Civilian
Bodd, Selead 4, — Siviiian

*, -Wuwnwdwum
POR TR OTANTERE ASENR QIR ATy

RARYIN 0, RIney
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REQUEST FOR PREPARATION OF LETTER
FOR 283 INFORMATION

NAME

SER1AL NUMBER b é
c,,'nZ,'a/n/

LETTER TO /)blv : ' ﬂ‘ l“/,,,.,t Ao,

RANK

ORGANIZATION

NEXT OF KIN? ;

LATEST ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KiN

DATE OF DEATH

CEMETERY PLOT ROW GRAVE

OO0 o/g|o0|0;]0

MISCELLANEDUS

Y
SPECIAL CHECKER (Signature) c m ;%W

O(M& FORM
1?'uov 46 376 0 2002
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COMZ Form No, 302 @) e O
17 June 1 BURIAL INFORMATIONAUSE 9 Jan. 8, 194k

DATE OF DEATEH...S88e 3, Ml . . .. ... PLACE. RRFOPSAR AFBA. ... \vu.......
gmm‘%’.m'.. ‘.l.. ..... [T T I O TR B I R R R BT RN R O BN I B RN N R B R L [ N B R B N BN A N )

PLACE OF BURTALER, 18, Mmicipsl Ousstery, o Sulsburs We:. 31, pevs. Orvvo. 5, Bow 1.

DATE CF BURIAL......... T DATE OF REBURTAL. . cvvvnvrvncasvennnns

Parts (16) e PRSPPI ereenen

REMarks THe Intersatissal Coamittes of the Bed Criee.  Seneys. Ceoteed Javeer.
for Prisemers of Wz, '

AR R R R R E N E R A ) E RIS R RE R BN B B R RN LRSI BN R R SRR I N I LEERE RN I L)
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| - . . ' i _ .. . . . )
Mvision IIY N - jasfon, Jan, 8, 1944,
Intameo. - RUSD D 9
PERSONAL RYPECYS
3 pajaxas
10 shirts

3 underwear, long
b g » short
6 hand towels
- 19 bandherehiefe
I“ 4 prs, of stockings
2 jmeket
1 pr. of trousers
1 coat
1 dressing zowm
1 peir of low shees &
1 patr slippers
VT 1":1“ o
1 tie
1 yair of muwpenders
12 mats ()

1 enp
1 mtoh
1 thexwse betile

1 box vith pase, papurs, ote.

2 piotures I
| : | as Ngihscimbe; it is
: * i e besst Nalbechube.
1 tewl Wit beliawed it sbeud
ond pucked 1n & bexs  /fo/ Wegs (1) M
{

K.C.0
%, Sondeve
Nm on (1 ,)( \W*&




E‘Mr?" H:r'-“.‘i"-."\."-"

-

INTEANATIONAL ¢OMMITTHE OF THE RED OROSS
GHEVEVA
CENTRAL AGENCY FOR PRISONERS OF WAR

CASUALTIRES

Neme and Given Names icmm. Alfred Warner

Place ad Date of Birth New York, Jan. 29, 1887 V2
Place and date of death City Hospital, Salzburg. Jan. 3, 1944,
Unit (Gorps,Regte,Bn.,%.) Anerican Civil Internee

snd army serial number

(Data on identification tag)

Fanily sddress Nicole CHASKIN, 34 Ave.Bugeaud, Paris (16)
Where and when taken prisoner? Interned at Brussels, on April 14, 1942,

' Carcinoma of the lungs
Canse of death Metastatic tumor of the brain.

Place of burial Municipal cemetery at Salzburg

Is grave marked and can it de

found later by the family? LY:SE.S 31, new, Group 5, Zow 1.
FPergonal Effects see attached inventory

¥111 they be sent thru the good

offices of the S'y of War with

the gertificate of dees™? They will be sent to his daughter,
w-oaee e fenddy mey Rt Deve -

been notified could a clergyman,
a physieian or a nurse who had
been with the decessed during his

Daughter was advised through the
illness of his last moments send g°°3£§§i§§so§f£}$%E,iff’r
us, so that we might convey them )

to the family, some particulars about

the last moments and buriall

(Date,stamp and signature of Signatures and Addresses of
the qualified authority) Two Vitnessest
(Seall Internment Camp No. VII /s]  Par" O TLIMAN
) anfen, obb. Jan. 8, 1947

- [s/ Illegivle _ 7
I-t. Gq}'toml dn Omana :




Internment Camp VII
‘Division III Laufen, Jan. 8, 1944.

RUSC D 9
PERSONAL EFFECTS
of American Internee A. Wo CHASKIWN, llo. 552.
3 pajamas
10 shirts

3 underwear, long

s " _ short

6 Hand Towels
19 Handkerchiefs

4 pairs of stockings
: Jacket

1 pair of trousers

1 coat

=

dressing gown

o

pair of low-shoes *

=

pair slippers

2 shawls

1 pull-over

1 pair of suspenders
1 2 hats (1)
1l cap
1 watch
1 thermos bottle ~
1 box with pass, papers, etc.
2 pictures
1 trunk
1 travel basket

Received )
end Packed in a box: /[s/ Mugg (1) |

— e

d

/2] E. Senders (1)

A
T '
’W o — . - e i,il‘ _{)‘g
' Bl
13

* German word appears ag He1pgchuh
€1bschuhle

. i1t is believed it ehould have bean Ha}T.



PR IR
RUSGD i BERL
m\n. I\”I}I{\\II()\ \L DE LA (lml‘nvm

GENEVE

IR ARMA CARITAS AGENCE CENTRALE DES PRISONNIERS DE GUERRE

L . W ‘ -

DECES TODESFALL

Nom et prénoms
Name und Vornamen

Unité, (corps, rég', bat., comp.) et No de matricule
(inscriptions figurant sur la plaque d'identité
Truppengattung und Erkennungsmarke

Lieu el dale de naissance
Geburtsort und Datum

Adresse de la famille
Adresse der Angehdrigen

O et quand a-1-il été fait prisonnier?
Wann geriet er in Gefangenschaft?

Lieu et date du déces
Ort und Datum des Todes

Cause de la morl
Todesursache

Lieu de sépulture
Grabstitie

La tombe est-elle marquée el pourra-t-elle étre
relrouvée plus tard par la famille?

Hat das Grab ein besonderes Zeichen und konnte
es spdter von der Familie aufgesucht werden®

De quels objels se composail la succession?
Welche Gegenstinde bilden den Nachlass?

Seront-ils envoyés avec l'acte de décés, par les
soins du Ministére de la guerre?

Werden dieselben der Familic durch das Kriegs-
ministerium mil der Sterbeurkunde zugestelll®

Dans le cas ol la famille n'aurail pas encore été
prévenue, un ecclésiastique, un médecin ou une
infirmiére ayant assisté le défunt dans sa maladic
oud ses derniers moments, pourrait-il nous faire
yarvenir, afin que nous les transmettions & la
lfamillt, quelques délails sur les derniers mo-
ments et l'ensevelissemen!?

Falls die Familie von dem Ableben des Soldaten
noch nicht unterrichtet worden ist, konnte uns
nicht ein Geistlicher, ein Arzl oder eine Kran-
kenschwester, die den Toten gepflegt und
umgeben haben, einige ausfihrliche Nachrichten
jiber die lelzten Augenblicke seines Lebens und

i Begrabniss zukommen lassen, damit wir
” Angehorigen mitteilen konnten?

» el signature de l'autorité compdétent Signatures el adresses de deux témoins

[upul_ und Unterschrift der zustian I'1|t‘r‘.\-hr11l und Adresse zweier Zeugen
Be}orde.

rtenlager VII

ufen uba. den o.Januar 1944
‘:4}/, od A p

fleutnant u. Kommandan: o i




: Iﬁ&efﬁiertenlager VII Laufen,den &,Januay 1944 A
-~ K0P IIT & -

. puscD 8

des USA - Interr ¢ A.Wo. CHASKIN,Int.Nr.552

Schlafangziipe
Hemden
Unterhosen lang
" Harg
Handtiicher
Taschentiicher
paar Striimpfe
Jacke
Hose
Mantel
Morgenrock
paar ielbschuhe
paar Hausschuhe
Schal
Pullover
Eravatte
L 1 Hosentrédger
1@ Hite

1 Mitze

1 Uhrx

1 Thermosflasche

1 Schachtel mit Pass,lapieren u.a.

2 Bilder

1 Koffer

1 Reisekorb

v
Aufgenommen und in Kiste verpackt: ./é;%%?.........
" Untegpffizier

fv%él%%i#lf?énra

Internierter

-l
ViOWw

&
6
9
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
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© 77 coMs Form No. 302~ S '
17 June 19k BURIAL INFORMATIONDSCD 9 Jan. 8, 194k

DATE OF DEATH...V&Re 3, 29, . . ... .., PLACE. BITSPOSR. APPA. . .....eeenn. ..
City Hospital, Selsburg. . e e e e
PLACE OF BURIALID %he Municipal Cemetery at Sslsburg. Fo. i} nsw, Oroup, 5 few 1,
e £
DATE OF BURTAL: e v v vveronnvnenenenosasns DATE OF REBURIAL....uvvernenns e
PERSONAL EFFECTSOf, American A, W, Chaskin Mo, 552 wop_ lepeiyed. snd. Pagked. in

8 box, They will be sent %o his usughtes, Nicole Chaskin, 34 Ave, Bugesud,
Paris (16) | -

REMARKS T™he Internatienal Oommittes of the Red Crfes Geneva Centrs) Agensy.

-----------------------------------------

for Priscners of War, é

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo P R R A R A A I I I I L L L B B

CAUSE OF TBATN: Careinoms of the lungsj Netsstatie tumor of the bfain,

.......... ;‘/fdoﬁ.-’ml.‘lm.ﬁla
. _

.......... IS Calena] i Grgmdgd Tt

2k -.97813-3M




E

Internrent Comp 1Y
“ivision 111

Of Americam Intesrnoe A%, Chwekin, No, 552

3 pajares

0 shirts

3 undervemr, long

g = shword

6 hand towels

19 handkerokiefs

4 s, ol otockinge

1 jacket

1 pr, of trosers

1 coat

1 dressing gown

1 pallr o aw shoss &

1 pair slippers

2 sthauls

1 pulli-oree

1 tis

1 pair of suspendevs

1 2 bate (7)

1 eap

1 wmtdch

1 thezmos bottle

1 box with pase, pepers, ots,

2 pletures

1 trenk

1 travel baskst .
Reosived snd packed in » box:

-

RGO £ 9

® Gerusa word appesrs as Rplbsatmhe; it i»
19 believed it sheuld heve bess Halbschube..

/o
Rd

ngg (1)
1.C.0

B, Senders (1)
Interrun,

7

)
)

!

|
|
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JUL 28 1940
CORRECTIONS 1D .DDITIONS 10 BURILL REPCRTS uS TAKEN FROI .G C.S G'DD &

CELZTIRY NEUVILLE EN CONDROZ ~ PLOT gy ROJ 1 RVE 4

NAE : CHASKIN ALFRED WARNER Emergency Addressee:
Mrs, Nicole Chaskin gnagggter)
R.NK :  CIVILIAN 34 Ave, Bugeaud,

Paris 1 France)

45N :  UNENOWN
QKGN ... TION N
D.Tis OF DiETH i -

PL.CS oF DE.TH oS vas

Callsg (F IBSH ; ==

AND/OR OQMG FORM 371 TC _20 JULY 48

i ity FoesiY i T ———

R A A3



- Tdentification of Unknown Dead (verseas, by the following members of the Board
" of Review, established by Par 3, SU No, 33, Hq.A.G.R.C., dated 22 Mar 48, and

.. iaj.Clerence R, BREVER 0365667 ~ FA

HEADCU ARTERS JUL 281940
AMERICAN GRAVES KEGISTRATION CUMMAND
EILCPEAN  AREA
AFO 58 US ARMY 5
\

+

—-— _.G.E_ééﬁe LA Alfred. Wexmer . Rgm.(()ﬁuna.nlnhm.] ~ e TEY T -

previously buried as Unknown X-7329 _, USMC _ Baudle en _gm,_a(.m - }
Identificetion accepted in accordance with Ietter, File AGAG-S 293.9 (27 Mar 1..7) .
DM, Viar Dept., TAGU, 9 April 47, subject: Establishment of Eoards of Review for }/ '

P&P 2’ m NO. h-?, qu A.GtRoC., dﬂted 23 Apr 1.].8..

_deawe

e W e gy e ey m— — g— — — p— — i —

Prem mm owmm s s e me wm m em e e

ENTIFICATION ACCEPTED

4 N Fin ' N
¥ 16 P
. s




teyy ™
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CORRECTED QOFY v /ame

(Revesed i ept. 1643) . . EPORT OF BURIAL L Jupe 1G48

TM 10-630 AN AR 30-1815

.
TN
. KN

/ CHASKIN oy edl (Givil'en_Internee)
N _ iti Hank Serial No.
Iivision II1
- Organization
Cipal i lt&]: 3 Janvary 1944 Spondyl.?_tis
Place of Death Date of Treath Cause of Death
— 10 April 19.8 U.S MIL . Cits Neuville er. Condroz, Belgium
“Tine and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Nume or Cooedinates of Loestion

7 1 HH gross
Grave Mumber Row Number Plot Number Type of Murker

Diaposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes No Attached to Marke (2] No
If}:wid tification T hd Previougly bl?ried %s Unknown ;;-5523 (%euvi?.la)

O fonucaton | A8 s.; ldentified throughs 1) Records et Salzburg Cemetery,
A,ustzga, cross referenced to grave 31, Row 1, Sectiun 5, greve from which
X~7329 was disinterred, state that" Chaskin, Alfred iarner, 57 years old,
from Concentration Qamp VII, Leufen® wns interred there on 3 Januery 194/.
2)+ Case History, Surgioel Department, Land Hospitel Salzburg, of Alfred ¥,

What msans of identification were buried with the body?
Chaskin reveels that an sutopsy of the crenium was performed after death,
Evidence of & c¢rsnial sutopsy was discovered upon reprocessing of %=7329. 3)
The estimated date and place of death end place of burial of i=7329 ig in

reement with d 1a d 1 Alfred W,Chaskin in
B Sreraise Roght of 1o B Dozenre’k Kt o Lafrial of Alfred W sccording

{see rev,)
Who is buried on: ‘
Deceased’s Right: Name Serinl N, Organizatioa Grwve No.
’, . x-; a i.Q..,...._, 'I.l.'l]k [Iﬂ* Ilnk 8
Deceased’s Left: Nams Serial Na, Rank Orgenization, Graw Ne.
Signatyre of Namwg, Runk and if possible O ization of p furnishing sbove Dats when ether than officet reporting bugial,

If print of identification tag is not afixed £l in below:

Emergency Addresses link

Unk

Name ? \

A A
Religion Unk {S\ Ry

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

BURTIAL This correctad copy of Report e
of Burial, prepered in the
Previously buried in lsolated grave office of the American Graves
ats Selzburg, Austria, im Municipal tegistration Command,

Giv. Cemetery. N48/292.
,ZM

person xeportI;g hurial

RGE L. FRE:AN _
1/Lte M

Vetified by G.R.S. Olbcer




pusEL 3]

Qg g,

TOOTH CHART

kel

[

uw

W

Deceased’s Lt

s crowna by O fillings by 0 Bridyes

teplacetuents by arcificial teeth X

Dleceased’s Right

{inking anchor tecth;

i

[ndicate : mussine natueal teeth by =

by

IF DECEASED UNIDENTIF J

Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. ¥ ‘unable to* obtain =
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those Yor Caun, and fill in
the following: -

Height: Laundry Marks:

Weight: Number of Rifle:

Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses? _

IC{elmr of Hair: Is Tooih Chart Attached?
ace:

(If poasible, have medical personnel toke a-tooth chaet, if na medical
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locats,
and describe wny scars, birthmarks, moles, deformiues, e,

Note below sny identifying cues fornd, such as Iet.‘..'tn, photogrzphn,
probable orgeniastion of decessed, et ; )

oriented with Permanent Landmarks. I
attach separate sheet, Indicate North.

Other Data:

Characteristivs:

Right [Hand

Thumb

If this is an Isclated Burial, make a Sketeh of the Location,
oie space meeded
e

to information recorded on GQMG Form 371,

AG P BR MO 505 Doy /100792860



4 June 1948

- MEMO TO OQHG: Thie identifiontion can be further

substantiated by oomparing tooth chart, height and
color of hair of Alfred W, GHASKIN with tooth ohart,

. hedght and color of hair of these remains,

é"ﬁ( -~
| 1/Lt. QMo



UQY 19132 27185
Moam Mo ) RUPORT VO K3BEPRI AL _Ap.llil-_ 1948

(Rg,ﬁ:d I Sepr 1943)

it M 10630 ANDTGMR 10081 L
‘- d # L VoeInngiegn. inc'!.‘agfj:a;{mgternee e
_w mmn 1i"fre3. L/ }ner UNK -
: = L ogni i 1l :
. Lanxt Nlm Firat . Tnitiaf Seriai No,
e _ UNK - m..'.us]”«" Txhe : = I~ it ane N
- Gl AR STt L T Cagantion 1
Municipal Hob;g, Salz 13,[_“3 diteia 3 Jan] Bodd Spondylitis '
Place of Deai He g A TIA A u."iM-IDmh usﬁ Io rolo’ Y Eawse of Death
150.0 ......... 10 : % -39.0.187)
) Time and Date ﬂﬁ . Teriba: o di toads dioe: w 1) I'a'uhem avan sfc"luo mm Lﬁ_
o o i b wofad <L ae ni o owoiad 3on 1003 B ru bt Jraesrg [~na MBB
"’;_'cn;!zfumhr'w’ | Row NE]M RIS IR T8 Y R TIL dlisad 01808 7an vinoasb bie E *m o -
; f
gl)ispouilion of ldentiﬁcition Toags: Buried with body Yesn 1 No Attached to Marker Yes [l No@ )
i : e
j:]f' No ldentification Tags -
o How were rem*m identified ? : lJé
X ‘&

; Ident. by Fleld, accepted by Col. Metz 20 th 48 ech
{ ceidqago adg eraraal as tb-t Snwel asply gaiglil.abi vra wolad «tobd
-~ What means of identification were buried with the-bed-kss~sb lo noitsxiasyio sldadery l

ne (1) copy|of GRS form #1, placed in a burial bottle and
ried with malns, !

|l

1 I
]ro determine nghq or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

o is buried on: g
gl::eased 's Right: |'Q‘El9"lﬂm' D“!zg'.'l'l%sa“ % __GTE'FZ:'"

X UHK UNK NK | :

beceased’s Left: ' 155 0 Senal No. Hask gmu‘m : c:g.na. ._
a4 1n (biafw . ,;h i F: r'ud baisto=] ug 91 eidy i1 FHAHY HIOOT

‘_‘S'a',ﬂm """" BATEITAID o S R o T KA Lt e WAk thun adficer reporiing burial. ¥ ;"-""- """ g

9urie alguigols] e boboun songe stom =

If pn!“ m“tnﬂmu‘hg is not a[ﬁxe&1 fll in bc'd‘l 5‘

'_ i

n

- ..:‘1...__

Emergeney Add UNK . 0. . i
i N?‘ v L D
Py
..... HHK :- .t '_‘

Addres i e gy .

ONK Gl
= b Religion .- i .
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same : - NONE -:_ Fem SRR

Previously buried in Municipal Cilv, - . [ ey
Cem,, Salzburg, Austria, N48/292, _ : : _

FEPLI CO

P
LEO H, LAMPRECHT 740 A

Us DA CIV 1.8, s-mmoiomcgu.m,.i{m g,..;.d 14}

WOODROW W, WOLF & é**f‘*ﬁ‘g fso,gg/ _ 5‘
CAPT QMC OPER, OFF, AE

R 1 B LA S S - 4




PY*H yo7]

facenned's Lelt

Deolbesnd's Right

. e ‘:’r\‘i
.| 1P\ PEGRASED UNIDENTIM. ..,
' ' Take Fingerprirtts.of Roth Hande. if unasble to obtain a . s
. oomplete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and )
&l mthefollomng. i S T
Height- Laundry Marks: - -
Weight : Number of Rifle: ,
- Color of Eyes:. - Wear Glasses ?. Lo
" Color of Hair: " Is Tooth Chart Attacfbecl » ' .
- ¢ Reece: .. ... -
(M pomsible, have rnedncnl peﬂbm'lél tlle a toorlh chart, if no medu:al
aiici o] Pumonnel present. fill in a tooth chart below.) In wpace below, lotate,
¥ and describe any acars, hihmasghee, moles, deformities, etc.
[T : e ebe, s AT PR . . . . 42
‘ SR
\ i
Con o )
2
Nou below any ldentabrmg clues found, s.ch a lethen. phol.ognphs,
ptohublc orsuuuuon of deceued. otx.c . . e -
. o il
! ! i .
7 ) IR S Sl & T+ - ; H
{ : z
RN
oy *l - ’
TOOTH CHART H this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the
] - -+ Location, orjented with Permanent Laandmarks, If
w|» 1 . . more space needed attach qug;a&e_ sheet.
[ 'r-. 6 : i' R R Jﬂdmtﬂ NDI‘"}. . - ‘ o \
1 g S
17 | I:_:}!IX 1 Y,
Wy I W 5'5 .
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=2 5
~ Iq =g K
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| 54 A
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e | e A ;
x
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o .
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2l -
mI"" g P § _— .
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.- WAR DEPARTMENT

- THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE; ..
WABHIMorau as. . .

~" REPORT OF DEATH

S DATR
— - T ——— —
FULL MAME - . ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
- Chagkin, 41fred Vsrner . Civilian
HOME ADDRESS M . ARM OR SERVICE }\ DATE OF MATH 3

L]

PLACE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

DATE OF DRATH
Lung carcinoma

ey 7

as Paris, France.

Llag Seven zin tumoy 3 dJan 44
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT LENGTH OF SERVICE FOR
ACTIVE SERVICE PAY PURPOSES -
YEARS. | MONTHS | DAYS
EMERGEMNCY ADDRESSEE {Nams, relalionship, und addreas)
BENEFICIARY (Name, relationship, and address)
INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING FAY HER PA
MADE IN LINE OF DUTY | own MisComoucT ON DUTY STATuS AL e | rn;: R P :r mus
ves ’ NO YES | nO YES | o YES | NO YES ] NO YES | no YES o
- [ ADBATIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT l: BATTLE NON-BATTLE

Identified as: Chaskin, 41frdd Warner, @iwilian. _
¥rance, continuously since 1912. Latest pass port issued in 1936 gave address
Information reccived from State Department (Miss McKensie),

National residing in Paris,

oy RIETLE PO

- S 7%
B fTgse oS LTS 22
-. N1 &éu %, dugelueonhm
g RAGRG alse
r'r' - .
£ . BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR ) {‘ v
U. M. Ankrom }g’ .
ADJUTANT G
d \?Dﬁ;{;ﬂ" 52-1 . ID.ITIOII OF | FEBRUARY 1945 MAY BE U’m.. ;
: -

-

A A



